Detent Pin Pull Pins
Steel

PULL PINS

AN ‘ S PP1200.1

15°

>

Material ball ensures reliable operation. rance for our standard pins.

Shaft: Carbon steel (C1144), zinc plated. Can be used for locking telescopic tubing, Inch dimensions in brackets ().
Ball & spring: Stainless steel AISI 316. securing bracket assemblies, as anchor Tips

Technical Notes clevis fittings, h‘f‘ge pins and as replace Also available in stainless steel see part

. . . ment for cotter pins where frequent
Detent pins are very economical for use in . no. PP1202.1
. . . removal is necessary.
commercial and military equipment. Hole sizes - commercial drills provide clea-
The solid body with direct spring loaded P
Order No. d; I, grip d, d, [ I3 Pull out strength Single shear strength
+0.00(-0.08 +1.50(-0.00 kg kN
min.
PP1200.018-030-C 4,76 (3/16"%) 7,62 (0,3) 5.18 254 5.08 4.74 19-23 10.8
PP1200.018-040-C 4,76 (3/16%) 10,2 (0,4) 5.18 25.4 5.08 4.74 19-23 10.8
PP1200.018-050-C 4,76 (3/16") 12,7 (0,5%) 5.18 254 5.08 4.74 19-23 10.8
PP1200.018-060-C 4,76 (3/16%) 15,2 (0,6%) 5.18 25.4 5.08 4.74 19-23 10.8
PP1200.018-070-C 4,76 (3/16%) 17.8 (0,7%) 5.18 25.4 5.08 4.74 19-23 10.8
PP1200.018-080-C 4,76 (3/16%) 20,3 (0,8%) 5.18 254 5.08 4.74 19-23 10.8
PP1200.018-090-C 4,76 (3/16"%) 22,9 (0,9 5.18 254 5.08 4.74 19-23 10.8
PP1200.018-100-C 4,76 (3/16") 25,4 (1) 5.18 25.4 5.08 4.74 19-23 10.8
PP1200.018-110-C 4,76 (3/16") 279 (1,19 5.18 254 5.08 4.74 19-23 10.8
PP1200.018-120-C 4,76 (3/16%) 30,5 (1,29) 5.18 25.4 5.08 4.74 19-23 10.8
PP1200.018-130-C 4,76 (3/16%) 33,0 (1,39 5.18 25.4 5.08 4.74 19-23 10.8
PP1200.018-140-C 4,76 (3/16%) 35,6 (1,49 5.18 254 5.08 4.74 19-23 10.8
PP1200.018-150-C 4,76 (3/16%) 38,1 (1,59 5.18 25.4 5.08 4.74 19-23 10.8
PP1200.018-160-C 4,76 (3/16") 40,6 (1,6) 5.18 25.4 5.08 4.74 19-23 10.8
PP1200.018-170-C 4,76 (3/16") 43,2 (1,7%) 5.18 254 5.08 4.74 19-23 10.8
PP1200.018-180-C 4,76 (3/16%) 45,7 (1,8%) 5.18 25.4 5.08 4.74 19-23 10.8
PP1200.018-190-C 4,76 (3/16%) 48,2 (1,9 5.18 25.4 5.08 4.74 19-23 10.8
PP1200.018-200-C 4,76 (3/16%) 50,8 (2“) 5.18 254 5.08 4.74 19-23 10.8
PP1200.018-210-C 4,76 (3/16%) 53,3 (2,1%) 5.18 25.4 5.08 4.74 19-23 10.8
PP1200.018-220-C 4,76 (3/16*) 559 (2,2) 518 254 508 474 19-23 10.8
PP1200.018-230-C 4,76 (3/16") 58,4 (2,3%) 5.18 254 5.08 4.74 19-23 10.8
PP1200.018-240-C 4,76 (3/16%) 61,0 (2,4%) 5.18 25.4 5.08 4.74 19-23 10.8
PP1200.018-250-C 4,76 (3/16%) 63,5 (2,5%) 5.18 25.4 5.08 4.74 19-23 10.8
PP1200.018-260-C 4,76 (3/16%) 66,04 (2,6%) 5.18 254 5.08 4.74 19-23 10.8
PP1200.018-270-C 4,76 (3/16"%) 68,6 (2,7%) 5.18 254 5.08 4.74 19-23 10.8
PP1200.018-280-C 4,76 (3/16") 71,1 (2,8%) 5.18 25.4 5.08 4.74 19-23 10.8
PP1200.018-290-C 4,76 (3/16") 73,7 (2,9%) 5.18 254 5.08 4.74 19-23 10.8
PP1200.018-300-C 4,76 (3/16%) 76,2 (3“) 5.18 25.4 5.08 4.74 19-23 10.8
PP1200.018-310-C 4,76 (3/16%) 78,7 (3,1%) 5.18 25.4 5.08 4.74 19-23 10.8
Teknipart 0333 207 9969 sales@teknipart.co.uk 1

AN ESSENTRA COMPANY



Pull Pins Detent Pin

Steel

Order No. d; I, grip d, d, I, I3 Pull out strength Single shear strength
+0.001-0.08 +1.501-0.00 kg kN

min.

PP1200.018-320-C 4,76 (3/16%) 81,3 (3,29 5.18 254 5.08 4.74 19 = 23 10.8
PP1200.018-330-C 4,76 (3/16%) 83,8 (3,3%) 5.18 254 5.08 4.74 19-23 10.8
PP1200.018-340-C 4,76 (3/16%) 86,4 (3,4%) 5.18 254 5.08 4.74 19-23 10.8
PP1200.018-350-C 4,76 (3/16%) 88,9 (3,5%) 5.18 254 5.08 4.74 19-23 10.8
PP1200.018-360-C 4,76 (3/16") 91,4 (3,6%) 5.18 254 5.08 4.74 LS = 2.3 10.8
PP1200.018-370-C 4,76 (3/16%) 94,0 3,7%) 5.18 254 5.08 4.74 19-23 10.8
PP1200.018-380-C 4,76 (3/16%) 96,5 (3,8%) 5.18 254 5.08 4.74 19-23 10.8
PP1200.018-390-C 4,76 (3/16%) 99,1 (3,99 5.18 254 5.08 4.74 19-23 10.8
E PP1200.018-400-C 4,76 (3/16%) 101,6 (4%) 5.18 254 5.08 4.74 19-23 10.8
& PP1200.025-030-C 6,35 (1/4") 7,62 (0,3%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 -2,73 193
= PP1200.025-040-C 6,35 (1/4%) 10,2 (0,4%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 193
PP1200.025-050-C 6,35 (1/4%) 12,7 (0,5%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 193
PP1200.025-060-C 6,35 (1/4%) 15,2 (0,6") 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 193
PP1200.025-070-C 6,35 (1/4%) 17.8 (0,7%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 19.3
PP1200.025-080-C 6,35 (1/4%) 20,3 (0,8%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 193
PP1200.025-090-C 6,35 (1/4%) 22,9 (0,9 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 193
PP1200.025-100-C 6,35 (1/4%) 25,4 (1%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 193
PP1200.025-110-C 6,35 (1/4%) 27,9 (1,1%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 193
PP1200.025-120-C 6,35 (174%) 30,5 (1,2%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 193
PP1200.025-130-C 6,35 (1/4%) 33,0 (1,3%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 193
PP1200.025-140-C 6,35 (1/4%) 35,6 (1,4%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 19.3
PP1200.025-150-C 6,35 (1/4") 38,1 (1,5%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 193
PP1200.025-160-C 6,35 (1/4%) 40,6 (1,6%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 -2,73 193
PP1200.025-170-C 6,35 (1/4%) 43,2 (1,7%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 193
PP1200.025-180-C 6,35 (1/4%) 45,7 (1,8%) 7.26 25.4 7.92 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 193
PP1200.025-190-C 6,35 (1/4%) 48,2 (1,9%) 7.26 25.4 7.92 5.58 2,27 -2,73 193
PP1200.025-200-C 6,35 (1/4%) 50,8 (2%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 193
PP1200.025-210-C 6,35 (1/4") 53,3 (2,1%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 -273 193
PP1200.025-220-C 6,35 (1/4%) 55,9 (2,2%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 -2,73 1.3
PP1200.025-230-C 6,35 (1/4%) 58,4 (2,3) 7.26 25.4 7.92 5.58 2,27 -2,73 193
PP1200.025-240-C 6,35 (1/4%) 61,0 2,4%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 -2,73 193
PP1200.025-250-C 6,35 (1/4%) 63,5 (2,5%) 7.26 25.4 7.92 5.58 2,27 -2,73 193
PP1200.025-260-C 6,35 (1/4%) 66,04 (2,6%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 -2,73 193
PP1200.025-270-C 6,35 (1/4*) 68,6 (2,7) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 -273 193
PP1200.025-280-C 6,35 (1/4%) 71,1 (2,8%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 193
PP1200.025-290-C 6,35 (1/4%) 73,7 (2,99 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 193
PP1200.025-300-C 6,35 (1/4%) 76,2 (3%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 193
PP1200.025-310-C 6,35 (174%) 78,7 (3,1%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 193
PP1200.025-320-C 6,35 (1/4%) 81,3 (3,29 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 -2,73 193
PP1200.025-330-C 6,35 (1/4") 83,8 (3,3%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 -2,73 193
PP1200.025-340-C 6,35 (1/4%) 86,4 (3,4°) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 193
PP1200.025-350-C 6,35 (1/4%) 88,9 (3,59 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 193
PP1200.025-360-C 6,35 (1/4%) 91,4 (3,6%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 193
PP1200.025-370-C 6,35 (1/4%) 94,0 3,7%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 193
PP1200.025-380-C 6,35 (1/4%) 96,5 (3,8%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 193
PP1200.025-390-C 6,35 (1/4%) 99,1 (3,99 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 193
PP1200.025-400-C 6,35 (1/4%) 101,6 (4%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 193
PP1200.031-050-C 7,93 (5/16") 12,7 (0,5%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,72 -2,73 30.0
PP1200.031-060-C 7,93 (5/16") 15,2 (0,6) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,72 - 2,73 30.0
PP1200.031-070-C 7,93 (56/16%) 17,8 (0,7%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,72 -2,73 30.0
PP1200.031-080-C 7,93 (56/16%) 20,3 (0,8%) 9.09 254 9.52 6185 2,72 - 2,73 30.0
PP1200.031-090-C 7,93 (5/16") 22,9 (0,99 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,72 - 2,73 30.0
PP1200.031-100-C 7,93 (5/16") 254 (1% 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,72 - 2,73 30.0
PP1200.031-110-C 7,93 (5/16") 27,9 (1,1%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,72 - 2,73 30.0
PP1200.031-120-C 7,93 (5/16") 30,5 (1,2%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,72 - 2,73 30.0
PP1200.031-130-C 7,93 (5/16%) 33,0 (1,3%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,72 -2,73 30.0
PP1200.031-140-C 7,93 (5/16") 35,6 (1,4%) 9.09 254 9.52 6185 2,72 - 2,73 30.0
PP1200.031-150-C 7,93 (5/16") 38,1 (1,5%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,72 - 2,73 30.0
PP1200.031-160-C 7,93 (5/16") 40,6 (1,6%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,72 - 2,73 30.0
PP1200.031-170-C 7,93 (5/16") 43,2 (1,7%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,72 - 2,73 30.0
PP1200.031-180-C 7,93 (5/16") 45,7 (1,8%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,72 -273 30.0
PP1200.031-190-C 7,93 (56/16%) 48,3 (1,9%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,72 -2,73 30.0
PP1200.031-200-C 7,93 (56/16%) 50,8 (2%) 9.09 254 9.52 6185 2,72 - 2,73 30.0
PP1200.031-210-C 7,93 (5/16") 53,3 (2,1%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,72 - 2,73 30.0
PP1200.031-220-C 7,93 (5/16") 55,9 (2,2%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,72 - 2,73 30.0
PP1200.031-230-C 7,93 (5/16") 58,4 (2,3%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,72 - 2,73 30.0
PP1200.031-240-C 7,93 (5/16") 61,0 2,4%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,72 - 273 30.0
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Detent Pin Pull Pins

Steel

Order No. d; I, grip d, d; I, I3 Pull out strength Single shear strength
+0.001-0.08 +1.501-0.00 kg kN
min.
PP1200.031-250-C 7,93 (5/16%) 63,5 (2,5%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,72 -2,73 30.0
PP1200.031-260-C 7,93 (5/16%) 66,0 (2,6%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,72 -2,73 30.0
PP1200.031-270-C 7,93 (5/16%) 68,6 (2,7) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,72 -2,73 30.0
PP1200.031-280-C 7,93 (5/16") 71,1 (2,8%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,72 -2,73 30.0
PP1200.031-290-C 7,93 (5/16") 73,7 (2,9%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,72 - 2,73 30.0
PP1200.031-300-C 7,93 (5/16%) 76,2 (3%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,72 -2,73 30.0
PP1200.031-310-C 7,93 (5/16%) 78,8 (3,1%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,72 -2,73 30.0
PP1200.031-320-C 7,93 (5/16%) 81,3 (3,2%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,72 -2,73 30.0 -
PP1200.031-330-C 7,93 (5/16%) 83,9 (3,3%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,72 -2,73 30.0 =
PP1200.031-340-C 7,93 (5/16") 86,4 (3,4%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,72 -2,73 30.0 ;
PP1200.031-350-C 7,93 (5/16") 88,9 (3,5 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,72 - 2,73 30.0 =
PP1200.031-360-C 7,93 (5/16%) 91,4 (3,6%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,72 -2,73 30.0
PP1200.031-370-C 7,93 (5/16%) 94,0 (3,7%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,72 -2,73 30.0
PP1200.031-380-C 7,93 (5/16%) 96,5 (3,8%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,72 -2,73 30.0
PP1200.031-390-C 7,93 (5/16%) 99,1 (3,99 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,72 -2,73 30.0
PP1200.031-400-C 7,93 (5/16") 101,6 (4%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,72 -2,73 30.0
PP1200.031-410-C 7,93 (5/16")  104,1 (4,1%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,72 - 2,73 30.0
PP1200.031-420-C 7,93 (5/16")  106,7 (4,2%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,72 -2,73 30.0
PP1200.031-430-C 7,93 (5/16") 1092 (4,3%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,72 -2,73 30.0
PP1200.031-440-C 7,93 (5/16%)  111,8 (4,4%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,72 -2,73 30.0
PP1200.031-450-C 7,93 (5/16") 1143 (4,5%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,72 -2,73 30.0
PP1200.031-460-C 7,93 (5/16")  116,8 (4,6%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,72 -2,73 30.0
PP1200.031-470-C 7,93 (5/16") 1194 (4,7%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,72 - 2,73 30.0
PP1200.031-480-C 793 (5/16") 1219 (4,8%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,72 -2,73 30.0
PP1200.031-490-C 7,93 (5/16") 1245 (4,9%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,72 -2,73 30.0
PP1200.031-500-C 7,93 (5/16%) 127,0 (5%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,72 -2,73 30.0
PP1200.037-050-C 9,52 (3/8") 12,7 (0,5%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 433
PP1200.037-060-C 9,52 (3/8") 15,2 (0,6%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 433
PP1200.037-070-C 9,52 (3/8") 17,8 (0,7%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 -4,54 43.3
PP1200.037-080-C 9,52 (3/8") 20,3 (0,8%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 433
PP1200.037-090-C 9,52 (3/8") 22,9 (0,99 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 433
PP1200.037-100-C 9,52 (3/8") 254 (1% 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 433
PP1200.037-110-C 9,52 (3/8") 27,9 (1,1%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 433
PP1200.037-120-C 9,562 (3/8") 30,5 (1,2%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 433
PP1200.037-130-C 9,52 (3/8") 33,0 (1,3%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 -4,54 43.3
PP1200.037-140-C 9,52 (3/8%) 35,6 (1,4%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 43.3
PP1200.037-150-C 9,62 (3/8%) 38,1 (1,5%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 43.3
PP1200.037-160-C 9,52 (3/8") 40,6 (1,6%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 43.3
PP1200.037-170-C 9,562 (3/8) 43,2 (1,7%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 43.3
PP1200.037-180-C 9,52 (3/8") 45,7 (1,8%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 43.3
PP1200.037-190-C 9,52 (3/8%) 48,3 (1,99 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 43.3
PP1200.037-200-C 9,62 (3/8) 50,8 (2%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 43.3
PP1200.037-210-C 9,52 (3/8") 53,3 (2,1%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 -4,54 43.3
PP1200.037-220-C 9,52 (3/8") 55,9 (2,2%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 433
PP1200.037-230-C 9,52 (3/8") 58,4 (2,3%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 433
PP1200.037-240-C 9,52 (3/8") 61,0 (2,4%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 433
PP1200.037-250-C 9,52 (3/8") 63,5 (2,5%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 433
PP1200.037-260-C 9,562 (3/8") 66,0 (2,6%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 433
PP1200.037-270-C 9,52 (3/8") 68,6 (2,7%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 -4,54 43.3
PP1200.037-280-C 9,52 (3/8%) 71,1 (2,8%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 43.3
PP1200.037-290-C 9,52 (3/8") 73,7 (2,9) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 43.3
PP1200.037-300-C 9,52 (3/8) 76,2 (3%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 43.3
PP1200.037-310-C 9,52 (3/8) 78,7 (3,1%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 43.3
PP1200.037-320-C 9,52 (3/8") 81,3 (3,2%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 43.3
PP1200.037-330-C 9,52 (3/8%) 83,8 (3,3%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 43.3
PP1200.037-340-C 9,562 (3/8") 86,4 (3,4%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 43.3
PP1200.037-350-C 9,62 (3/8%) 88,9 (3,5 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 43.3
PP1200.037-360-C 9,52 (3/8) 91,4 (3,6 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 43.3
PP1200.037-370-C 9,52 (3/8%) 94,0 (3,7%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 43.3
PP1200.037-380-C 9,52 (3/8) 96,5 (3,8%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 -4,54 43.3
PP1200.037-390-C 9,52 (3/8") 99,1 (3,99 10.8 25.4 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 433
PP1200.037-400-C 9,52 (3/8") 101,6 (4%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 -4,54 433
PP1200.037-410-C 9,52 (3/8") 104,1 (4,1%) 10.8 25.4 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 433
PP1200.037-420-C 9,52 (3/8") 106,7 (4,2%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 -4,54 43.3
PP1200.037-430-C 9,52 (3/8) 109,2 (4,3%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 433
PP1200.037-440-C 9,52 (3/8") 111,8 (4,4%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 -4,54 433
PP1200.037-450-C 9,52 (3/8") 114,3 (4,5%) 10.8 25.4 12.7 6.35 3,63 -4,54 433
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Pull Pins Detent Pin

Steel

Order No. d; I, grip d, d, I, I3 Pull out strength Single shear strength
+0.001-0.08 +1.501-0.00 kg kN

min.

PP1200.037-460-C 9,52 (3/8%) 116,8 (4,6) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 433
PP1200.037-470-C 9,52 (3/8") 1194 (4,7 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 433
PP1200.037-480-C 9,52 (3/8") 121,9 (4,89 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 433
PP1200.037-490-C 9,52 (3/8) 124.5 (4,9 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 433
PP1200.037-500-C 9,52 (3/8") 127,0 (5%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 -4,54 433
PP1200.037-510-C 9,52 (3/8") 129,5 (5,1%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 433
PP1200.037-520-C 9,52 (3/8") 132,1 (5,2) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 433
PP1200.037-530-C 9,52 (3/8") 134,6 (5,3%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 433
E PP1200.037-540-C 9,52 (3/8") 137,2 (5,4%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 433
& PP1200.037-550-C 9,52 (3/8") 139,7 (5,5%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 433
= PP1200.037-560-C 9,52 (3/8") 142,2 (5,6) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 -4,54 43.3
PP1200.037-570-C 9,52 (3/8") 1448 (5,7) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 433
PP1200.037-580-C 9,52 (3/8") 147,3 (5,8) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 433
PP1200.037-590-C 9,52 (3/8") 149,9 (5,9 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 433
PP1200.037-600-C 9,52 (3/8") 152,4 (6%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 433
PP1200.043-050-C 11,1 (7/16%) 12,7 (0,5%) 12,5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 58.9
PP1200.043-060-C 11,1 (7/16%) 15,2 (0,6) 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 58.9
PP1200.043-070-C 11,1 (7/16%) 17,8 (0,7%) 125 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 58.9
PP1200.043-080-C 11,1 (7/16%) 20,3 (0,8%) 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 58.9
PP1200.043-090-C 11,1 (7/16%) 22,9 (0,9 12,5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 58.9
PP1200.043-100-C 11,1 (7/16%) 254 (19 12,5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 58.9
PP1200.043-110-C 11,1 (7/16%) 28,0 (1,1%) 125 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 5,45 58.9
PP1200.043-120-C 11,1 (7/16%) 30,5 (1,2%) 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 5,45 58.9
PP1200.043-130-C 11,1 (7/16%) 33,0 (1,3%) 125 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 58.9
PP1200.043-140-C 11,1 (7/16%) 35,6 (1,4%) 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 58.9
PP1200.043-150-C 11,1 (7/16%) 38,1 (1,5%) 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 58.9
PP1200.043-160-C 11,1 (7/16%) 40,6 (1,6%) 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 58.9
PP1200.043-170-C 11,1 (7/16%) 43,2 (1,7%) 12,5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 58.9
PP1200.043-180-C 11,1 (7/16%) 45,8 (1,8%) 125 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 5,45 58.9
PP1200.043-190-C 11,1 (7/16%) 48,3 (1,99 125 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 58.9
PP1200.043-200-C 11,1 (7/16%) 50,8 (2) 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 58.9
PP1200.043-210-C 11,1 (7/16%) 53,3 (2,1%) 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 58.9
PP1200.043-220-C 11,1 (7/16%) 55,9 (2,2%) 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 58.9
PP1200.043-230-C 11,1 (7/16%) 58,4 (2,3%) 12,5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 5,45 58.9
PP1200.043-240-C 11,1 (7/16%) 61,0 (2,4%) 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 5,45 58.9
PP1200.043-250-C 11,1 (7/16%) 63,5 (2,5%) 125 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 58.9
PP1200.043-260-C 11,1 (7/16%) 66,0 (2,6) 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 58.9
PP1200.043-270-C 11,1 (7/16%) 68,6 (2,7%) 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 58.9
PP1200.043-280-C 11,1 (7/16%) 71,1 (2,8%) 12,5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 58.9
PP1200.043-290-C 11,1 (7/16%) 73,7 (2,9%) 12,5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 5,45 58.9
PP1200.043-300-C 11,1 (7/16%) 76,2 (3%) 125 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 58.9
PP1200.043-310-C 11,1 (7/16%) 78,7 (3,1%) 125 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 58.9
PP1200.043-320-C 11,1 (7/16%) 81,3 (3,29 125 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 58.9
PP1200.043-330-C 11,1 (7/16%) 83,8 (3,3%) 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 58.9
PP1200.043-340-C 11,1 (7/16%) 86,4 (3,4) 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 58.9
PP1200.043-350-C 11,1 (7/16%) 89,0 (3,5%) 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 58.9
PP1200.043-360-C 11,1 (7/16%) 91,4 (3,6%) 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 5,45 58.9
PP1200.043-370-C 11,1 (7/16%) 94,0 (3,7%) 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 5,45 58.9
PP1200.043-380-C 11,1 (7/16%) 96,6 (3,8) 125 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 58.9
PP1200.043-390-C 11,1 (7/16%) 99,1 (3,99 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 58.9
PP1200.043-400-C 11,1 (7/16%) 101,6 (4%) 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 58.9
PP1200.043-410-C 11,1 (7/716%)  104,1 (4,1%) 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 58.9
PP1200.043-420-C 11,1 (7/16%)  106,7 (4,2%) 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 58.9
PP1200.043-430-C 11,1 (7/16%)  109,2 (4,3%) 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 5,45 58.9
PP1200.043-440-C 11,1 (7/716%)  111,8 (4,4 125 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 58.9
PP1200.043-450-C 11,1 (7/716%)  114,3 (4,5 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 58.9
PP1200.043-460-C 11,1 (7/716%)  116,8 (4,6%) 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 58.9
PP1200.043-470-C 11,1 (7/716%) 1194 (4,7 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 58.9
PP1200.043-480-C 11,1 (7/16%)  121,9 (4,8%) 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 58.9
PP1200.043-490-C 11,1 (7/16%)  124,5 (4,9%) 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 5,45 58.9
PP1200.043-500-C 11,1 (7/16%) 127,0 (5%) 125 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 58.9
PP1200.043-510-C 11,1 (7/716%)  129,5(5,1%) 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 58.9
PP1200.043-520-C 11,1 (7/716%)  132,1 (5,2%) 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 58.9
PP1200.043-530-C 11,1 (7/16%)  134,6 (5,3 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 58.9
PP1200.043-540-C 11,1 (7/16%)  137,2 (54%) 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 58.9
PP1200.043-550-C 11,1 (7/16%)  139,7 (5,5%) 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 5,45 58.9
PP1200.043-560-C 11,1 (7/716%)  142,2 (5,6%) 125 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 58.9
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Detent Pin Pull Pins

Steel

Order No. d; I, grip d, d; I, I3 Pull out strength Single shear strength
+0.001-0.08 +1.501-0.00 kg kN
min.
PP1200.043-570-C 11,1 (7/16%) 1448 (5,7 125 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 58.9
PP1200.043-580-C 11,1 (7/16%)  147,3 (5,8 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 58.9
PP1200.043-590-C 11,1 (7/16%)  149,9 (5,9 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 58.9
PP1200.043-600-C 11,1 (7/16%) 152,4 (6%) 125 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 58.9
PP1200.050-050-C 12,7 (1/2%) 12,7 (0,5%) 144 317 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-060-C 12,7 (1/2%) 15,2 (0,6) 144 3.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-070-C 12,7 (1/2%) 17,8 (0,7) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-080-C 12,7 (1/2%) 20,3 (0,8%) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0 -
PP1200.050-090-C 12,7 (1/2%) 22,9 (0,99 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0 =
PP1200.050-100-C 12,7 (1/2%) 254 (1%) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0 ;
PP1200.050-110-C 12,7 (1/2%) 27,9 (1,1%) 144 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0 =
PP1200.050-120-C 12,7 (1/2%) 30,5 (1,2%) 144 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-130-C 12,7 (1/2%) 33,0 (1,3%) 144 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-140-C 12,7 (1/2%) 35,6 (1,4%) 14.4 Sl 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-150-C 12,7 (1/2%) 38,1 (1,59 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-160-C 12,7 (1/2%) 40,6 (1,6%) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-170-C 12,7 (1/2%) 43,2 (1,7%) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-180-C 12,7 (1/2%) 45,7 (1,8%) 14.4 31.7 15.8 792 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-190-C 12,7 (1/2%) 48,3 (1,9%) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-200-C 12,7 (1/2%) 50,8 (2°) 14.4 S)il7/ 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-210-C 12,7 (1/2%) 53,3 (2,1%) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-220-C 12,7 (1/2%) 55,9 (2,2%) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-230-C 12,7 (1/2%) 58,4 (2,3) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-240-C 12,7 (1/2%) 61,0 2,4%) 14.4 3il.7 15.8 792 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-250-C 12,7 (1/2%) 63,5 (2,5%) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-260-C 12,7 (1/2%) 66,0 (2,6%) 14.4 Sil7/ 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-270-C 12,7 (1/2%) 68,6 (2,7) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-280-C 12,7 (1/2%) 71,1 (2,89 144 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-290-C 12,7 (1/2%) 73,7 (2,9%) 144 317 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-300-C 12,7 (1/2%) 76,2 (3%) 144 3.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-310-C 12,7 (1/2%) 78,7 (3,1%) 144 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-320-C 12,7 (1/2%) 81,3 (3,29 14.4 3il.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-330-C 12,7 (1/2%) 83,8 (3,3%) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-340-C 12,7 (1/2%) 86,4 (3,4%) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-350-C 12,7 (1/2%) 88,9 (3,59 144 317 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-360-C 12,7 (1/2%) 91,4 (3,6%) 144 3.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-370-C 12,7 (1/72%) 94,0 (3,7%) 144 317 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-380-C 12,7 (1/2%) 96,5 (3,8%) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 77.0
PP1200.050-390-C 12,7 (1/2%) 99,1 (3,99 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-400-C 12,7 (1/2%) 101,6 (4%) 144 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-410-C 12,7 (1/2%) 104,1 (4,19 144 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-420-C 12,7 (1/2%) 106,7 (4,2) 144 3.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-430-C 12,7 (1/2%) 109,2 (4,3%) 144 317 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-440-C 12,7 (1/2%) 111,8 (4,4%) 144 3.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-450-C 12,7 (1/2%) 114,3 (4,59 14.4 317 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-460-C 12,7 (1/2%) 116,8 (4,6%) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 77.0
PP1200.050-470-C 12,7 (1/2%) 1194 (4,7%) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-480-C 12,7 (1/2%) 121,9 (4,8 144 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-490-C 12,7 (1/2%) 124,5 (4,9 144 317 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-500-C 12,7 (1/2%) 127,0 (5%) 144 3.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-510-C 12,7 (1/2%) 129,5 (5,1%) 144 317 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-520-C 12,7 (1/2%) 132,1 (5,2%) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 77.0
PP1200.050-530-C 12,7 (1/2%) 134,6 (5,3%) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-540-C 12,7 (1/2%) 137,2 (5,4) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-550-C 12,7 (1/2%) 139,7 (5,5%) 144 317 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-560-C 12,7 (1/2%) 142,2 (5,6) 144 3.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-570-C 12,7 (1/2%) 1448 (5,7) 144 317 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-580-C 12,7 (1/2%) 147,3 (5,8) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 77.0
PP1200.050-590-C 12,7 (1/2%) 149,9 (5,99 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-600-C 12,7 (1/2%) 152,4 (6%) 144 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-610-C 12,7 (1/2%) 154,9 (6,1) 144 317 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-620-C 12,7 (1/2%) 157,5 (6,2) 144 3.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-630-C 12,7 (1/2%) 160,0 (6,3) 14.4 317 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-640-C 12,7 (1/2%) 162,6 (6,4) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 77.0
PP1200.050-650-C 12,7 (1/2%) 165,1 (6,5%) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-660-C 12,7 (1/2%) 167,6 (6,6) 144 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-670-C 12,7 (1/2%) 170,2 (6,7%) 144 317 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
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Pull Pins Detent Pin

Steel

Order No. d; I, grip d, d, I, I3 Pull out strength Single shear strength
+0.001-0.08 +1.501-0.00 kg kN
min.
PP1200.050-680-C 12,7 (1/2%) 172,7 (6,8%) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-690-C 12,7 (1/2%) 175,3 (6,9%) 14.4 317 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
PP1200.050-700-C 12,7 (1/2%) 177,8 (7%) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 77.0
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Detent Pin Pull Pins
Steel

PULL PINS

AN ‘ S PP1200.2

15°

>

Material ball ensures reliable operation. rance for our standard pins.
Shaft: Carbon steel (C1144), zinc plated. Can be used for locking telescopic tubing, Inch dimensions in brackets ().
Ball & spring: Stainless steel AISI 316. securing bracket assemblies, as anchor Tips

Technical Notes clevis fittings, h‘f‘ge pins and as replace Also available in stainless steel see part

. . . ment for cotter pins where frequent
Detent pins are very economical for use in . no. PP1202.2
. . . removal is necessary.
commercial and military equipment. Hole sizes - commercial drills provide clea-
The solid body with direct spring loaded P
Order No. d; I, grip d, d, [ I3 Pull out strength Single shear strength
+0.00(-0.08 +1.50(-0.00 kg kN
min.
PP1200.056-100-C 14,2 (9/16%) 25,4 (1) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-110-C 14,2 (9/16") 27,9 (1,19 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 5,45 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-120-C 14,2 (9/16%) 30,5 (1,2 16.3 31.7 174 7.92 545 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-130-C 14,2 (9/16") 33,0 (1,39) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 5,45 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-140-C 14,2 (9/16%) 35,6 (1,49 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 5,45 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-150-C 14,2 (9/16%) 38,1 (1,59 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-160-C 14,2 (9/16%) 40,6 (1,6) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 5,45 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-170-C 14,2 (9/16%) 43,2 (1,7 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 5,45 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-180-C 14,2 (9/16%) 45,7 (1,8) 16.3 31.7 174 7.92 545 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-190-C 14,2 (9/16") 48,3 (1,99) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 5,45 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-200-C 14,2 (9/16%) 50,8 (2“) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-210-C 14,2 (9/16%) 53,3 (2,1%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-220-C 14,2 (9/16%) 55,9 (2,2) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 5,45 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-230-C 14,2 (9/16%) 584 (2,3%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 5,45 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-240-C 14,2 (9/16%) 61,0 (2,4%) 16.3 31.7 174 7.92 545 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-250-C 14,2 (9/16") 63,5 (2,5%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 5,45 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-260-C 142 (9/16“) 66,0 (2,6%) 163 317 174 792 545 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-270-C 14,2 (9/16%) 68,6 (2,7) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-280-C 14,2 (9/16%) 71,1 (2,8%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-290-C 14,2 (9/16%) 73,7 (2,9 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 5,45 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-300-C 14,2 (9/16%) 76,2 (3) 16.3 31.7 174 7.92 545 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-310-C 14,2 (9/16") 78,7 (3,1%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 5,45 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-320-C 14,2 (9/16%) 81,3 (3,29) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 5,45 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-330-C 14,2 (9/16%) 83,8 (3,39 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-340-C 14,2 (9/16%) 86,4 (3,4°) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-350-C 14,2 (9/16") 88,9 (3,59 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 5,45 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-360-C 14,2 (9/16%) 91,4 (3,6") 16.3 31.7 174 7.92 545 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-370-C 14,2 (9/16") 94,0 (3,7) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 5,45 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-380-C 14,2 (9/16%) 96,5 (3,8%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 97.6
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Pull Pins Detent Pin

Steel

Order No. d; I, grip d, d, I, I3 Pull out strength Single shear strength
+0.001-0.08 +1.501-0.00 kg kN
min.
PP1200.056-390-C 14,2 (9/16%) 99,1 (3,99 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-400-C 14,2 (9/16%) 101,6 (4% 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-410-C 14,2 (9/16%)  104,1 (4,1%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-420-C 14,2 (9/16%)  106,7 (4,2%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-430-C 14,2 (9/16%)  109,2 (4,3) 16.3 3.7 17.4 7.92 5,45 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-440-C 14,2 (9/16%) 111,8 (4,49 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-450-C 14,2 (9/16%)  114,3 (4,5%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-460-C 14,2 (9/16%)  116,8 (4,6%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 97.6
E PP1200.056-470-C 14,2 (9/16%) 1194 (4,7%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 97.6
& PP1200.056-480-C 14,2 (9/16")  121,9 (4,8%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 97.6
= PP1200.056-490-C 14,2 (9/16%)  124,5 (4,9 16.3 3.7 17.4 7.92 5,45 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-500-C 14,2 (9/16%) 127,0 (6%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-510-C 14,2 (9/16%)  129,5(5,1%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-520-C 14,2 (9/16%)  132,1 (5,2%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-530-C 14,2 (9/16%)  134,6 (53%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-540-C 14,2 (9/16")  137,2 (54 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-550-C 14,2 (9/16%)  139,7 (5,5%) 16.3 3.7 17.4 7.92 5,45 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-560-C 14,2 (9/16%)  142,2 (5,6%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-570-C 14,2 (9/16%)  144,8 (5,7%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-580-C 14,2 (9/16%)  147,3 (58 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 -6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-590-C 14,2 (9/16%)  149,9 (5,99 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-600-C 14,2 (9/16%) 152,4 (6%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-610-C 14,2 (9/16%)  154,9 (6,1%) 16.3 3.7 17.4 7.92 5,45 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-620-C 14,2 (9/16%)  157,5 (6,2%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-630-C 14,2 (9/16%)  160,0 (6,3%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-640-C 14,2 (9/16%)  162,6 (6,4%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-650-C 14,2 (9/16%)  165,1 (6,5%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-660-C 14,2 (9/16")  167,6 (6,6%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-670-C 14,2 (9/16%)  170,2 (6,7%) 16.3 3.7 17.4 7.92 5,45 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-680-C 14,2 (9/16%)  172,7 (6,8%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 -6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-690-C 14,2 (9/16%) 1753 (6,9%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.056-700-C 14,2 (9/16%) 177,8 (7%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 97.6
PP1200.062-100-C 15,8 (5/8") 25,4 (1%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36-7,26 1216
PP1200.062-110-C 15,8 (5/8) 27,9 (1,1%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36-7,26 1216
PP1200.062-120-C 15,8 (5/8") 30,5 (1,2%) 18.0 3.7 19.0 9.52 3,36 - 7,26 121.6
PP1200.062-130-C 15,8 (5/8") 33,0 (1,3%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36-7,26 1216
PP1200.062-140-C 15,8 (5/8%) 35,6 (1,4%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36 -7,26 1216
PP1200.062-150-C 15,8 (5/8) 38,1 (1,5%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36-7,26 1216
PP1200.062-160-C 15,8 (5/8") 40,6 (1,6%) 18.0 3.7 19.0 9.52 3,36-7,26 121.6
PP1200.062-170-C 15,8 (5/8) 43,2 (1,7%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36-7,26 1216
PP1200.062-180-C 15,8 (5/8") 45,7 (1,8%) 18.0 3il.7 19.0 9.52 3,36 - 7,26 121.6
PP1200.062-190-C 15,8 (5/8%) 48,3 (1,9 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36-7,26 1216
PP1200.062-200-C 15,8 (5/8") 50,8 (2) 18.0 3.7 19.0 9.52 3,36 - 7,26 121.6
PP1200.062-210-C 15,8 (5/8) 53,3 (2,1%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36-7,26 1216
PP1200.062-220-C 15,8 (5/8%) 55,9 (2,2%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36-7,26 1216
PP1200.062-230-C 15,8 (5/8) 58,4 (2,3%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36-7,26 1216
PP1200.062-240-C 15,8 (5/8") 61,0 (2,4%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36-7,26 1216
PP1200.062-250-C 15,8 (5/8) 63,5 (2,5%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36-7,26 1216
PP1200.062-260-C 15,8 (5/8") 66,0 (2,6%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36 - 7,26 121.6
PP1200.062-270-C 15,8 (5/8%) 68,6 (2,7) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36-7,26 1216
PP1200.062-280-C 15,8 (5/8%) 71,1 (2,89 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36-7,26 1216
PP1200.062-290-C 15,8 (5/8%) 73,7 (2,99 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36-7,26 1216
PP1200.062-300-C 15,8 (5/8) 76,2 (3“) 18.0 3.7 19.0 9.52 3,36-7,26 1216
PP1200.062-310-C 15,8 (5/8") 78,7 (3,1%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36-7,26 1216
PP1200.062-320-C 15,8 (5/8%) 81,3 (3,29 18.0 Sl 19.0 9.52 3,36 - 7,26 121.6
PP1200.062-330-C 15,8 (5/8") 83,8 (3,3%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36-7,26 1216
PP1200.062-340-C 15,8 (5/8%) 86,4 (3,4%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36-7,26 1216
PP1200.062-350-C 15,8 (5/8") 88,9 (3,5%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36-7,26 1216
PP1200.062-360-C 15,8 (5/8") 91,4 (3,6%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36 -7,26 1216
PP1200.062-370-C 15,8 (5/8") 94,0 (3,7%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36-7,26 1216
PP1200.062-380-C 15,8 (5/8") 96,5 (3,8%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36 - 7,26 121.6
PP1200.062-390-C 15,8 (5/8") 99,1 (3,99 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36-7,26 1216
PP1200.062-400-C 15,8 (5/8") 101,6 (4%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36-7,26 1216
PP1200.062-410-C 15,8 (5/8) 104,1 (4,19 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36-7,26 1216
PP1200.062-420-C 15,8 (5/8") 106,7 (4,2%) 18.0 3.7 19.0 9.52 3,36-7,26 1216
PP1200.062-430-C 15,8 (5/8) 109,2 (4,3%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36-7,26 1216
PP1200.062-440-C 15,8 (5/8") 111,8 (4,4%) 18.0 317 19.0 9.52 3,36 - 7,26 121.6
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Detent Pin Pull Pins

Steel

Order No. d; I, grip d, d; I, I3 Pull out strength Single shear strength
+0.001-0.08 +1.501-0.00 kg kN
min.
PP1200.062-450-C 15,8 (5/8) 1143 (4,5%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36-7,26 1216
PP1200.062-460-C 15,8 (5/8%) 116,8 (4,6) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36-7,26 1216
PP1200.062-470-C 15,8 (5/8) 1194 (4,7%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36 -7,26 1216
PP1200.062-480-C 15,8 (5/8") 121,9 (4,89 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36-7,26 1216
PP1200.062-490-C 15,8 (5/8") 124,5 (4,9 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36 - 7,26 121.6
PP1200.062-500-C 15,8 (5/8") 127,0 (5%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36 - 7,26 121.6
PP1200.062-510-C 15,8 (5/8) 129,5 (5,1%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36 - 7,26 121.6
PP1200.062-520-C 15,8 (5/8") 132,1 (5,2) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36 -7,26 1216 -
PP1200.062-530-C 15,8 (5/8) 134,6 (5,3 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36-7,26 1216 =
PP1200.062-540-C 15,8 (5/8") 137,2 (5,4%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36-7,26 1216 ;
PP1200.062-550-C 15,8 (5/8") 139,7 (5,5%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36 - 7,26 121.6 =
PP1200.062-560-C 15,8 (5/8") 142,2 (5,6%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36 - 7,26 121.6
PP1200.062-570-C 15,8 (5/8%) 1448 (5,7%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36 - 7,26 121.6
PP1200.062-580-C 15,8 (5/8") 147,3 (5,8%) 18.0 S/ 19.0 9.52 3,36-7,26 1216
PP1200.062-590-C 15,8 (5/8) 149,9 (5,9 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36-7,26 1216
PP1200.062-600-C 15,8 (5/8") 152,4 (6) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36-7,26 1216
PP1200.062-610-C 15,8 (5/8") 1549 (6,1%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36 - 7,26 121.6
PP1200.062-620-C 15,8 (5/8) 157,5 (6,2%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36 - 7,26 121.6
PP1200.062-630-C 15,8 (5/8%) 160,0 (6,3%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36-7,26 121.6
PP1200.062-640-C 15,8 (5/8) 162,6 (6,4%) 18.0 S)il7/ 19.0 9.52 3,36-7,26 1216
PP1200.062-650-C 15,8 (5/8") 165,1 (6,5%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36-7,26 1216
PP1200.062-660-C 15,8 (5/8") 167,6 (6,6) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36-7,26 1216
PP1200.062-670-C 15,8 (5/8") 170,2 (6,7%) 18.0 317 19.0 9.52 3,36 - 7,26 121.6
PP1200.062-680-C 15,8 (5/8%) 172,7 (6,8%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36-7,26 1216
PP1200.062-690-C 15,8 (5/8") 175,3 (6,9%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36-7,26 1216
PP1200.062-700-C 15,8 (5/8%) 177,8 (7%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36-7,26 1216
PP1200.062-710-C 15,8 (5/8") 180,3 (7,1%) 18.0 317 19.0 9.52 3,36-7,26 1216
PP1200.062-720-C 15,8 (5/8") 1829 (7,2) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36-7,26 1216
PP1200.062-730-C 15,8 (56/8") 1854 (7,3%) 18.0 317 19.0 9.52 3,36 - 7,26 121.6
PP1200.062-740-C 15,8 (5/8") 188,0 (7,4%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36 -7,26 1216
PP1200.062-750-C 15,8 (5/8") 190,5 (7,5%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36-7,26 1216
PP1200.062-760-C 15,8 (5/8") 193,0 (7,6%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36-7,26 1216
PP1200.062-770-C 15,8 (5/8") 195,6 (7,7) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36 -7,26 1216
PP1200.062-780-C 15,8 (5/8") 198,1 (7,8) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36-7,26 1216
PP1200.062-790-C 15,8 (5/8") 200,7 (7,9%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36 - 7,26 121.6
PP1200.062-800-C 15,8 (5/8") 203,2 (8%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 3,36 - 7,26 121.6
PP1200.075-100-C 19,0 (3/4") 25,4 (1%) 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 8,17 -9,98 173.6
PP1200.075-110-C 19,0 (3/4%) 27,9 (1,1%) 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 817 -9,98 173.6
PP1200.075-120-C 19,0 (3/4%) 30,5 (1,2%) 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 817 -9,98 1736
PP1200.075-130-C 19,0 (3/4%) 33,0 (1,3%) 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 817 -9,98 173.6
PP1200.075-140-C 19,0 (3/4%) 35,6 (1,4%) 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 8,17 -9,98 173.6
PP1200.075-150-C 19,0 (3/4%) 38,1 (1,5%) 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 8,17 -9,98 173.6
PP1200.075-160-C 19,0 (374%) 40,6 (1,6%) 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 8,17 -9,98 173.6
PP1200.075-170-C 19,0 (3/4%) 43,2 (1,7%) 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 8,17 - 9,98 1736
PP1200.075-180-C 19,0 (3/74") 45,7 (1,8%) 21.7 38.1 23.7 95.2 8,17 -9,98 173.6
PP1200.075-190-C 19,0 (3/4%) 48,3 (1,9%) 21.7 38.1 28V, 9.52 817 -9,98 173.6
PP1200.075-200-C 19,0 (3/4%) 50,8 (2%) 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 817 -9,98 173.6
PP1200.075-210-C 19,0 (3/4%) 53,3 (2,1%) 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 817 -9,98 1736
PP1200.075-220-C 19,0 (3/4%) 55,9 (2,2) 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 8,17 -9,98 173.6
PP1200.075-230-C 19,0 (3/4%) 58,4 (2,3) 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 8,17 -9,98 173.6
PP1200.075-240-C 19,0 (3/4%) 61,0 2,4%) 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 8,17 -9,98 173.6
PP1200.075-250-C 19,0 (3/4%) 63,5 (2,5%) 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 817 -9,98 173.6
PP1200.075-260-C 19,0 (3/4%) 66,0 (2,6%) 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 8,17 -9,98 1736
PP1200.075-270-C 19,0 (3/4%) 68,6 (2,7) 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 8,17 -9,98 1736
PP1200.075-280-C 19,0 (374%) 71,1 (2,8%) 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 8,17 -9,98 173.6
PP1200.075-290-C 19,0 (3/4%) 73,7 (2,99) 21.7 381 23.7 9.52 8,17 -9,98 173.6
PP1200.075-300-C 19,0 (3/4%) 76,2 (3%) 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 8,17 -9,98 173.6
PP1200.075-310-C 19,0 (3/4%) 78,7 (3,1%) 21.7 38.1 2817 9.52 8,17 -9,98 1736
PP1200.075-320-C 19,0 (3/4%) 81,3 (3,2%) 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 8,17 -9,98 1736
PP1200.075-330-C 19,0 (374%) 83,8 (3,3%) 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 8,17 -9,98 1736
PP1200.075-340-C 19,0 (3/4%) 86,4 (3,4%) 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 8,17 -9,98 173.6
PP1200.075-350-C 19,0 (3/4%) 88,9 (3,5%) 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 817 -9,98 173.6
PP1200.075-360-C 19,0 (3/4%) 91,4 (3,69 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 8,17 -9,98 173.6
PP1200.075-370-C 19,0 (374%) 94,0 (3,7%) 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 817 -9,98 173.6
PP1200.075-380-C 19,0 (3/4%) 96,5 (3,8%) 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 817 -9,98 1736
PP1200.075-390-C 19,0 (3/4%) 99,1 (3,99 21.7 38.1 23.7 95.2 817 -9,98 1736
PP1200.075-400-C 19,0 (3/4%) 101,6 (4% 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 8,17 -9,98 173.6
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SNId 11nd

Pull Pins

Order No.

PP1200.075-410-C
PP1200.075-420-C
PP1200.075-430-C
PP1200.075-440-C
PP1200.075-450-C
PP1200.075-460-C
PP1200.075-470-C
PP1200.075-480-C
PP1200.075-490-C
PP1200.075-500-C
PP1200.075-510-C
PP1200.075-520-C
PP1200.075-530-C
PP1200.075-540-C
PP1200.075-550-C
PP1200.075-560-C
PP1200.075-570-C
PP1200.075-580-C
PP1200.075-590-C
PP1200.075-600-C
PP1200.075-610-C
PP1200.075-620-C
PP1200.075-630-C
PP1200.075-640-C
PP1200.075-650-C
PP1200.075-660-C
PP1200.075-670-C
PP1200.075-680-C
PP1200.075-690-C
PP1200.075-700-C
PP1200.075-710-C
PP1200.075-720-C
PP1200.075-730-C
PP1200.075-740-C
PP1200.075-750-C
PP1200.075-760-C
PP1200.075-770-C
PP1200.075-780-C
PP1200.075-790-C
PP1200.075-800-C
PP1200.088-100-C
PP1200.088-110-C
PP1200.088-120-C
PP1200.088-130-C
PP1200.088-140-C
PP1200.088-150-C
PP1200.088-160-C
PP1200.088-170-C
PP1200.088-180-C
PP1200.088-190-C
PP1200.088-200-C
PP1200.088-210-C
PP1200.088-220-C
PP1200.088-230-C
PP1200.088-240-C
PP1200.088-250-C
PP1200.088-260-C
PP1200.088-270-C
PP1200.088-280-C
PP1200.088-290-C
PP1200.088-300-C
PP1200.088-310-C
PP1200.088-320-C
PP1200.088-330-C
PP1200.088-340-C
PP1200.088-350-C
PP1200.088-360-C

10

d; I, grip
+0.00]-0.08 +1.50(-0.00
19,0 (374%) 104,1 (4,1
19,0 (3/4“) 106,7 (4,2%)
19,0 (374“) 109,2 (4,3
19,0 (374") 111,8 (4,4")
19,0 (3/4%) 1143 (4,5
19,0 (374%) 116,8 (4,6%)
19,0 (3/74%) 1194 (4,7
19,0 (3/4%) 1219 (4,84
19,0 (3/4“) 124,5 (4,9
19,0 (374") 127,0 (5%)
19,0 (3/4%) 129,5 (5,1
19,0 (374%) 132,1 (5,2%)
19,0 (374%) 134,6 (5,3%)
19,0 (3/4%) 137,2 (54
19,0 (3/4%) 139,7 (5,5
19,0 (374"%) 142,2 (5,6)
19,0 (3/4%) 1448 (5,7
19,0 (374%) 147,3 (5,8%)
19,0 (374%) 149,9 (5,9
19,0 (3/4%) 152,4 (6“)
19,0 (374“) 154,9 (6,1
19,0 (3/4%) 157,5 (6,2
19,0 (3/4%) 160,0 (6,3“)
19,0 (3/4%) 162,6 (6,4“)
19,0 (3/4) 165,1 (6,5%)
19,0 (3/4%) 1676 (6,6)
19,0 (3/4%) 170,2 (6,7%)
19,0 (3/74) 172,7 (6,8")
19,0 (3/4%) 175,3 (6,94
19,0 (3/4%) 177,8 (7%
19,0 (374%) 180,3 (7,1
19,0 (3/4“) 182,9 (7,2
19,0 (3/4“) 185,4 (7,3
19,0 (374") 188,0 (7,4%)
19,0 (3/4%) 190,5 (7,5
19,0 (374%) 193,0 (7,6%)
19,0 (3/74%) 195,6 (7,7)
19,0 (3/4%) 1981 (7,84
19,0 (3/4“)  200,7 (7,94
19,0 (3/4%) 203,2 (8%
22,2 (7/8%) 254 (1)
22,2 (7/8") 27,9 (1,19
22,2 (7/8%) 30,5 (1,29
22,2 (7/8%) 33,0(1,39
22,2 (7/8) 35,6 (1,49
22,2 (7/8%) 38,1 (1,59
22,2 (7/8%) 40,6 (1,6
22,2 (7/8%) 43,2 (1,7%)
22,2 (7/8") 45,7 (1,84
22,2 (7/8") 48,3 (1,94
22,2 (7/8%) 50,8 (2%)
22,2 (7/8%) 53,3 (2,19
22,2 (7/8%) 55,9 (2,2“)
22,2 (7/8%) 58,4 (2,3
22,2 (7/8%) 61,0 (2,4
22,2 (7/8%) 63,5 (2,5%)
22,2 (7/8%) 66,0 (2,6")
22,2 (7/8%) 68,6 (2,7
22,2 (7/8%) 71,1 (2,8
22,2 (7/8%) 73,7 (2,9
22,2 (7/8%) 76,2 (3“)
22,2 (7/8%) 78,7 (3,1
22,2 (7/8%) 81,3 (3,29
22,2 (7/8%) 83,8 (3,3%)
22,2 (7/8%) 86,4 (3,4
22,2 (7/8%) 88,9 (3,5“)
22,2 (7/8%) 91,4 (3,64
Teknipart
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Detent Pin
Steel

d2 d3 |2
21.7 38.1 23.7
21.7 38.1 23.7
217 381 237
217 381 237
21.7 38.1 23.7
21.7 38.1 23.7
21.7 38.1 23.7
21.7 38.1 23.7
217 381 237
217 381 237
21.7 38.1 23.7
21.7 38.1 23.7
21.7 38.1 23.7
21.7 38.1 23.7
217 381 237
217 381 237
21.7 38.1 23.7
21.7 38.1 23.7
21.7 38.1 23.7
21.7 38.1 23.7
217 381 237
217 381 237
21.7 38.1 23.7
21.7 38.1 23.7
21.7 38.1 23.7
21.7 38.1 23.7
217 381 237
217 381 237
21.7 38.1 23.7
21.7 38.1 23.7
21.7 38.1 23.7
21.7 38.1 23.7
217 381 237
217 381 237
21.7 38.1 23.7
21.7 38.1 23.7
21.7 38.1 23.7
21.7 38.1 23.7
217 381 237
217 381 237
25.2 38.1 254
25.2 38.1 25.4
25.2 38.1 25.4
25.2 38.1 25.4
25.2 38.1 25.4
25.2 38.1 25.4
252 381 254
252 381 254
25.2 38.1 254
25.2 38.1 25.4
25.2 38.1 25.4
25.2 38.1 25.4
252 381 254
252 381 254
25.2 38.1 25.4
25.2 38.1 25.4
25.2 38.1 25.4
25.2 38.1 25.4
252 381 254
252 381 254
25.2 38.1 25.4
25.2 38.1 25.4
25.2 38.1 254
25.2 38.1 25.4
252 381 254
252 381 254
25.2 38.1 25.4
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I3

9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
95.2
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7

Pull out strength

kg

8,17 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 - 9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -998
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
817 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
817 -9,98
817 -9,98
817 -9,98
817 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -998
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 - 9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 - 9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -998
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07

Single shear strength

kN
min.
173.6
173.6
173.6
173.6
173.6
173.6
173.6
173.6
173.6
173.6
173.6
173.6
173.6
173.6
173.6
173.6
173.6
173.6
173.6
173.6
173.6
173.6
173.6
173.6
173.6
173.6
173.6
173.6
173.6
173.6
173.6
173.6
173.6
173.6
173.6
173.6
173.6
173.6
173.6
173.6
2394
2394
2394
2394
2394
239.4
239.4
239.4
2394
2394
2394
2394
239.4
239.4
239.4
2394
2394
239.4
239.4
239.4
2394
2394
2394
2394
239.4
239.4
2394



Order No. d;
+0.00]-0.08
PP1200.088-370-C 22,2 (7/8")
PP1200.088-380-C 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1200.088-390-C 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1200.088-400-C 22,2 (7/8")
PP1200.088-410-C 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1200.088-420-C 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1200.088-430-C 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1200.088-440-C 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1200.088-450-C 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1200.088-460-C 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1200.088-470-C 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1200.088-480-C 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1200.088-490-C 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1200.088-500-C 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1200.088-510-C 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1200.088-520-C 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1200.088-530-C 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1200.088-540-C 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1200.088-550-C 22,2 (7/8")
PP1200.088-560-C 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1200.088-570-C 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1200.088-580-C 22,2 (7/8)
PP1200.088-590-C 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1200.088-600-C 22,2 (7/8")
PP1200.088-610-C 22,2 (7/8")
PP1200.088-620-C 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1200.088-630-C 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1200.088-640-C 22,2 (7/8")
PP1200.088-650-C 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1200.088-660-C 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1200.088-670-C 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1200.088-680-C 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1200.088-690-C 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1200.088-700-C 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1200.088-710-C 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1200.088-720-C 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1200.088-730-C 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1200.088-740-C 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1200.088-750-C 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1200.088-760-C 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1200.088-770-C 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1200.088-780-C 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1200.088-790-C 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1200.088-800-C 22,2 (7/8")
PP1200.100-100-C 25,4 (1%
PP1200.100-110-C 25,4 (1%
PP1200.100-120-C 254 (1)
PP1200.100-130-C 254 (1)
PP1200.100-140-C 25,4 (1)
PP1200.100-150-C 25,4 (1%
PP1200.100-160-C 25,4 (1%
PP1200.100-170-C 25,4 (1%
PP1200.100-180-C 254 (1)
PP1200.100-190-C 254 (1)
PP1200.100-200-C 25,4 (1)
PP1200.100-210-C 25,4 (1%
PP1200.100-220-C 25,4 (1%
PP1200.100-230-C 25,4 (1%
PP1200.100-240-C 254 (1)
PP1200.100-250-C 254 (1)
PP1200.100-260-C 25,4 (1)
PP1200.100-270-C 25,4 (1%
PP1200.100-280-C 25,4 (1%
PP1200.100-290-C 25,4 (1%
PP1200.100-300-C 25,4 (1%
PP1200.100-310-C 254 (1)
PP1200.100-320-C 25,4 (1)
Teknipart

AN ESSENTRA COMPANY

I, grip
+1.501-0.00

94,0 (3,7%)
96,5 (3,8%)
99,1 (39%)
101,6 (4%
104,1 (4,1%)
106,7 (4,2")
109,2 (4,3“)
111,8 (4,4%)
1143 (4,5%)
116,8 (4,6
1194 (4,7%)
1219 (4,8%)
124.5 (4,9)
127,0 (5“)
129,5 (5,1%)
132,1 (5,2%)
1346 (53%)
137,2 (5,4%)
139,7 (5,5%)
1422 (5,6%)
1448 (5,7%)
1473 (5,8%)
1499 (59%)
152,4 (6)
1549 (6,1%)
157,5 (6,2%)
160,0 (6,3%)
162,6 (6,4“)
165,1 (6,5%)
167,6 (6,6%)
170,2 (6,7)
172,7 (6,8%)
1753 (6,9%)
177,8 (7°)
180,3 (7,1%)
182,9 (7,2%)
1854 (7,3“)
1880 (7,4%)
190,5 (7,5%)
193,0 (7,6%)
195,6 (7,7%)
1981 (7,8%)
200,7 (7,9)
203,2 (8%
25,4 (1)
27,9 (1,1%
30,5 (1,2%)
33,0 (1,3
35,6 (1,4
38,1 (1,5%
40,6 (1,6%)
432 (1,7%
457 (1,8%)
483 (1,9
50,8 (2“)
53,3 (2,1%)
55,9 (2,2)
584 (2,3%)
61,0 (2,4
63,5 (2,5%)
66,0 (2,6
68,6 (2,7)
71,1 (2,84
73,7 (29%
76,2 (3“)
787 (3,1
81,3 (3,24

25.2
252
252
252
252
252
252
25.2
25.2
25.2
25.2
25.2
25.2
25.2
25.2
25.2
25.2
25.2
25.2
252
252
252
25.2
25.2
25.2
252
25.2
252
25.2
252
252
252
25.2
252
25.2
25.2
252
25.2
25.2
25.2
25.2
25.2
25.2
25.2
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
289

38.1
38.1
38.1
381
381
38.1
38.1
38.1
381
381
381
38.1
381
381
381
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1
381
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1
381
381
38.1
38.1
38.1
381
381
381
38.1
381
381
381
381
381
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1
381
381
38.1
38.1
38.1
381
381
381
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1
381
38.1
38.1
38.1
381
38.1
381
381

0333207 9969

Detent Pin

254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
31.7
31.7
31.7
31.7
31.7
31.7
31.7
31.7
31.7
31.7
31.7
31.7
31.7
31.7
31.7
31.7
31.7
31.7
31.7
31.7
31.7
31.7
31.7

Steel

I3

12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7

sales@teknipart.co.uk

Pull out strength
kg

12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
15,88 - 18-15
15,88 - 18-15
15,88 - 18-15
15,88 - 18-15
15,88 - 18-15
15,88 - 18-15
15,88 - 18-15
15,88 - 18-15
15,88 - 18-15
15,88 - 18-15
15,88 - 18-15
15,88 - 18-15
15,88 - 18-15
15,88 - 18-15
15,88 - 18-15
15,88 - 18-15
15,88 - 18-15
15,88 - 18-15
15,88 - 18-15
15,88 - 18-15
15,88 - 18-15
15,88 - 18-15
15,88 - 18-15

Pull Pins

Single shear strength
kN
min.
2394
239.4
239.4
239.4
2394
2394
2394
239.4
239.4
239.4
2394
2394
2394
239.4
239.4
2394
2394
2394
2394
239.4
239.4
239.4
2394
2394
2394
239.4
239.4
239.4
2394
2394
2394
239.4
239.4
239.4
2394
2394
2394
239.4
239.4
239.4
2394
2394
2394
2394
321.3
321.3
3213
3213
321.3
321.3
321.3
321.3
3213
3213
321.3
321.3
321.3
321.3
3213
3213
321.3
321.3
321.3
321.3
3213
3213
321.3
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Pull Pins Detent Pin

Steel

Order No. d; I, grip d, d, I, I3 Pull out strength Single shear strength
+0.001-0.08 +1.501-0.00 kg kN
min.
PP1200.100-330-C 254 (1% 83,8 (3,3%) 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18-15 3213
PP1200.100-340-C 25,4 (1) 86,4 (3,4°) 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18-15 3213
PP1200.100-350-C 254 (19 88,9 (3,5%) 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18-15 321.3
PP1200.100-360-C 25,4 (1%) 91,4 (3,6%) 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18-15 3213
PP1200.100-370-C 25,4 (1%) 94,0 3,7%) 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18-15 3213
PP1200.100-380-C 25,4 (1%) 96,5 (3,8%) 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18-15 3213
PP1200.100-390-C 254 (1% 99,1 (3,99 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18-15 3213
PP1200.100-400-C 254 (1) 101,6 (4%) 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18-15 3213
E PP1200.100-410-C 254 (19 104,1 (4,1%) 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18-15 3213
& PP1200.100-420-C 254 (1%) 106,7 (4,2) 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18-15 3213
= PP1200.100-430-C 25,4 (1%) 109,2 (4,3%) 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18-15 3213
PP1200.100-440-C 25,4 (1%) 111,8 (4,4%) 289 38.1 317 12.7 15,88 - 18-15 3213
PP1200.100-450-C 25,4 (1%) 114,3 (4,5%) 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18-15 3213
PP1200.100-460-C 25,4 (1%) 116,8 (4,6) 28.9 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18-15 3213
PP1200.100-470-C 254 (19 1194 (4,7%) 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18-15 3213
PP1200.100-480-C 254 (1%) 121,9 (4,89 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18-15 3213
PP1200.100-490-C 25,4 (1%) 124,5 (4,9 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18-15 3213
PP1200.100-500-C 25,4 (1%) 127,0 (5%) 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18-15 3213
PP1200.100-510-C 254 (1%) 129,5 (5,1 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18-15 3213
PP1200.100-520-C 25,4 (1%) 132,1 (5,2) 28.9 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18-15 3213
PP1200.100-530-C 254 (19 134,6 (5,3) 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18-15 321.3
PP1200.100-540-C 254 (1%) 137,2 (5,4) 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18-15 3213
PP1200.100-550-C 254 (1%) 139,7 (5,5%) 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18-15 3213
PP1200.100-560-C 25,4 (1%) 142,2 (5,6) 289 38.1 317 12.7 15,88 - 18-15 3213
PP1200.100-570-C 25,4 (1%) 144,8 (5,7%) 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18-15 3213
PP1200.100-580-C 25,4 (1%) 147,3 (5,8 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18-15 3213
PP1200.100-590-C 254 (19 149,9 (5,9 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18-15 321.3
PP1200.100-600-C 254 (1%) 152,4 (6%) 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18-15 3213
PP1200.100-610-C 25,4 (1%) 154,9 (6,1%) 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18-15 3213
PP1200.100-620-C 25,4 (1%) 157,5 (6,2) 289 38.1 317 12.7 15,88 - 18-15 3213
PP1200.100-630-C 254 (1%) 160,0 (6,3) 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18-15 3213
PP1200.100-640-C 25,4 (1%) 162,6 (6,4) 28.9 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18-15 3213
PP1200.100-650-C 254 (1% 165,1 (6,5) 289 38.1 3.7 12.7 15,88 - 18-15 321.3
PP1200.100-660-C 254 (1%) 167,6 (6,6) 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18-15 3213
PP1200.100-670-C 25,4 (1%) 170,2 (6,7%) 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18-15 3213
PP1200.100-680-C 25,4 (1%) 172,7 (6,8) 289 38.1 317 12.7 15,88 - 18-15 321.3
PP1200.100-690-C 254 (1%) 175,3 (6,9) 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18-15 3213
PP1200.100-700-C 25,4 (1%) 177,8 (7%) 28.9 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18-15 321.3
PP1200.100-710-C 254 (19) 180,3 (7,1%) 289 38.1 3.7 12.7 15,88 - 18-15 321.3
PP1200.100-720-C 254 (1%) 1829 (7,2%) 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18-15 3213
PP1200.100-730-C 25,4 (1%) 1854 (7,3) 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18-15 321.3
PP1200.100-740-C 25,4 (1%) 188,0 (7,4%) 28.9 38.1 317 12.7 15,88 - 18-15 321.3
PP1200.100-750-C 25,4 (1%) 190,5 (7,5%) 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18-15 3213
PP1200.100-760-C 254 (1) 193,0 (7,6 289 38.1 317 12.7 15,88 - 18-15 3213
PP1200.100-770-C 25,4 (1%) 195,6 (7,7%) 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18-15 3213
PP1200.100-780-C 25,4 (1) 198,1 (7,8%) 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18-15 3213
PP1200.100-790-C 254 (1% 200,7 (7,9%) 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18-15 321.3
PP1200.100-800-C 25,4 (1%) 203,2 (8") 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18-15 3213

12 Teknipart teknipart.co.uk
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Detent Pin - Ring Handle - Shoulder Pull Pins

Steel

-
-
UQ
— Q-"'
- a -
PULL PINS

: 3 PP1210

Y 15°
»

Material ball ensures reliable operation. rance for our standard pins.
Shaft: Carbon steel (C1144), zinc plated. Can be used for locking telescopic tubing, Inch dimensions in brackets ().
Ball & spring: Stainless steel AISI 316. securing bracket assemblies, as anchor Tips

Technical Notes clevis fittings, h‘f‘ge pins and as replace- Also available in stainless steel see part

. . . ment for cotter pins where frequent
Detent pins are very economical for use in . no. P.
. . . removal is necessary.
commercial and military equipment. Hole sizes - commercial drills provide clea-
The solid body with direct spring loaded P
Order No. d, l, grip d, dg [ I3 Pull out strength Single shear strength
+0.00|-0.08 +1.50|-0.00 kg kN
min.
PP1210.018-030-C 4,76 (3/16%) 7,62 (0,3%) 5.18 25.4 5.08 17.45 1,9-2,3 10.8
PP1210.018-050-C 4,76 (3/16") 12,7 (0,5) 5.18 25.4 5.08 17.45 1,9-2,3 10.8
PP1210.018-100-C 4,76 (3/16%) 25,4 (1% 5.18 254 5.08 17.45 1,9-2,3 10.8
PP1210.018-150-C 4,76 (3/16"%) 38,1 (1,5%) 5.18 254 5.08 17.45 1,9-2,3 10.8
PP1210.018-200-C 4,76 (3/16%) 50,8 (2“) 5.18 25.4 5.08 17.45 1,9-2,3 10.8
PP1210.018-250-C 4,76 (3/16") 63,5 (2,5%) 5.18 254 5.08 17.45 1,9-2,3 10.8
PP1210.018-300-C 4,76 (3/16") 76,2 (3") 5.18 25.4 5.08 17.45 1,9-2,3 10.8
PP1210.018-350-C 4,76 (3/16") 88,9 (3,5%) 5.18 25.4 5.08 17.45 1,9-2,3 10.8
PP1210.018-400-C 4,76 (3/16%) 101,6 (4%) 5.18 254 5.08 17.45 1,9-2,3 10.8
PP1210.025-050-C 6,35 (1/4") 12,7 (0,5%) 7.26 31.75 7.92 18.29 2,27 -273 19.3
PP1210.025-060-C 6,35 (1/4") 15,24 (0,6) 7.26 31.75 7.92 18.29 2,27 -273 19.3
PP1210.025-100-C 6,35 (1/4") 254 (1% 7.26 31.75 7.92 18.29 2,27 -2,73 193
PP1210.025-150-C 6,35 (1/4"%) 38,1 (1,5%) 7.26 31.75 7.92 18.29 227 -273 193
PP1210.025-200-C 6,35 (1/4%) 50,8 (2) 7.26 31.75 7.92 18.29 2,27 -2,73 193
PP1210.025-250-C 6,35 (1/4%) 63,5 (2,5%) 7.26 31.75 7.92 18.29 2,27 -2,73 19.3
PP1210.025-300-C 6,35 (1/4") 76,2 (3%) 7.26 31.75 7.92 18.29 2,27 -273 19.3
PP1210.025-350-C 6,35 (1/4") 88,9 (3,5) 7.26 31.75 7.92 18.29 2,27 -273 19.3
PP1210.025-400-C 6,35 (1/4") 101,6 (4%) 7.26 31.75 7.92 18.29 2,27 -2,73 193
PP1210.031-050-C 7,94 (5/16%) 12,7 (0,5%) 9.09 31.75 9.53 19.05 2,27 -2,73 30.0
PP1210.031-100-C 7,94 (5/16") 254 (1% 9.09 31.75 9.53 19.05 227 -273 30.0
PP1210.031-150-C 7,94 (5/16%) 38,1 (1,59 9.09 31.75 9.53 19.05 2,27 -273 30.0
PP1210.031-200-C 7,94 (5/16%) 50,8 (2“) 9.09 31.75 9.53 19.05 2,27 -273 30.0
PP1210.031-250-C 7,94 (5/16%) 63,5 (2,5%) 9.09 31.75 9.53 19.05 2,27 -273 30.0
PP1210.031-300-C 7,94 (5/16%) 76,2 (3) 9.09 31.75 9.53 19.05 2,27 -2,73 30.0
PP1210.031-350-C 7,94 (5/16%) 88,9 (3,59 9.09 31.75 9.53 19.05 2,27 -2,73 30.0
PP1210.031-400-C 7,94 (5/16%) 101,6 (4%) 9.09 31.75 9.53 19.05 2,27 -2,73 30.0
PP1210.031-450-C 7,94 (5/16%) 1143 (4,5%) 9.09 31.75 9.53 19.05 2,27 -2,73 30.0
PP1210.031-500-C 7,94 (5/16%) 127 (5%) 9.09 31.75 9.53 19.05 2,27 -2,73 30.0
PP1210.037-050-C 9,53 (3,8%) 12,7 (0,5%) 10.82 44.45 12.7 19.05 3,63 -4,54 43.3
Teknipart 0333 207 9969 sales@teknipart.co.uk 13
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SNId 11nd

Pull Pins

Order No.

PP1210.037-060-C
PP1210.037-100-C
PP1210.037-150-C
PP1210.037-180-C
PP1210.037-200-C
PP1210.037-250-C
PP1210.037-300-C
PP1210.037-350-C
PP1210.037-400-C
PP1210.037-450-C
PP1210.037-500-C
PP1210.037-550-C
PP1210.037-600-C
PP1210.043-050-C
PP1210.043-100-C
PP1210.043-150-C
PP1210.043-200-C
PP1210.043-250-C
PP1210.043-300-C
PP1210.043-350-C
PP1210.043-400-C
PP1210.043-450-C
PP1210.043-500-C
PP1210.043-550-C
PP1210.043-600-C
PP1210.050-050-C
PP1210.050-100-C
PP1210.050-130-C
PP1210.050-150-C
PP1210.050-200-C
PP1210.050-250-C
PP1210.050-350-C
PP1210.050-400-C
PP1210.050-450-C
PP1210.050-500-C
PP1210.050-550-C
PP1210.050-600-C
PP1210.050-650-C
PP1210.050-700-C
PP1210.056-100-C
PP1210.056-150-C
PP1210.056-200-C
PP1210.056-250-C
PP1210.056-300-C
PP1210.056-350-C
PP1210.056-400-C
PP1210.056-450-C
PP1210.056-500-C
PP1210.056-550-C
PP1210.056-600-C
PP1210.056-700-C
PP1210.062-100-C
PP1210.062-150-C
PP1210.062-200-C
PP1210.062-250-C
PP1210.062-300-C
PP1210.062-350-C
PP1210.062-400-C
PP1210.062-450-C
PP1210.062-500-C
PP1210.062-550-C
PP1210.062-600-C
PP1210.062-700-C
PP1210.062-800-C
PP1210.075-100-C
PP1210.075-150-C
PP1210.075-200-C

14

d; I, grip
+0.00]-0.08 +1.50]-0.00
9,53 (3,8%) 15,24 (0,6")
9,53 (3,8%) 254 (1)
9,53 (3,84 38,1 (1,5
9,53 (3,89 45,72 (1,8%)
9,53 (3,89 50,8 (2“)
9,53 (3,8%) 63,5 (2,5%)
9,53 (3,8%) 76,2 (3%)
9,53 (3,8%) 88,9 (3,5
9,53 (3,84 101,6 (4
9,53 (3,84 1143 (4,5
9,53 (3,8 127 (5%
9,53 (3,8%) 139,7 (5,5
9,53 (3,8%) 152,4 (6“)
11,11(7,16%) 12,7 (0,5%)
11,11(7,16“) 25,4 (1
11,11(7,16%) 38,1 (1,5
11,11(7,16%) 50,8 (2“)
11,11(7,16) 63,5 (2,5%)
11,11(7,16) 76,2 (3
11,11(7,16%) 88,9 (3,5%)
11,11(7,16%) 101,6 (4“)
11,11(7,16%) 114,3 (4,5%)
11,11(7,16%) 127 (5%
11,11(7,16%)  139,7 (5,5%)
11,11(7,16%) 152,4 (6“)
12,7 (1/2%) 12,7 (0,5%)
12,7 (1/2%) 25,4 (1)
12,7 (1/2%) 33,02 (1,39
12,7 (1/2%) 38,1 (1,59
12,7 (1/2%) 50,8 (2“)
12,7 (1/2%) 63,5 (2,5)
12,7 (1/2%) 88,9 (3,5%)
12,7 (1/2%) 101,6 (4“)
12,7 (1/2%) 114,3 (4,5
12,7 (1/2%) 127 (5“)
12,7 (1/2%) 139,7 (5,5
12,7 (1/2%) 152,4 (6
12,7 (1/2% 165,1 (6,5“)
12,7 (1/2%) 177,8 (7
14,29 (9/16") 254 (1)
14,29 (9/16) 38,1 (1,5
14,29 (9/16%) 50,8 (2)
14,29 (9/16“) 63,5 (2,5%)
14,29 (9/16") 76,2 (3)
14,29 (9/16%) 88,9 (3,5
14,29 (9/16%) 101,6 (4)
14,29 (9/16)  114,3 (4,5%)
14,29 (9/16%) 127 (5%)
14,29 (9/16“)  139,7 (5,5
14,29 (9/16%) 152,4 (6)
14,29 (9/16“)y 1778 (7%
15,88 (5/8%) 25,4 (1)
15,88 (5/8“) 38,1 (1,5
15,88 (5/8%) 50,8 (2)
15,88 (5/8) 63,5 (2,5)
15,88 (5/8%) 76,2 (3%)
15,88 (5/8%) 88,9 (3,5
15,88 (5/8) 101,6 (4
15,88 (5/8“)  114,3 (4,5%)
15,88 (5/8%) 127 (5%)
15,88 (5/8“)  139,7 (5,5%)
15,88 (5/8") 152,4 (6)
15,88 (5/8%) 177,8 (7%)
15,88 (5/8%) 203,2 (8")
19,05 (3/4“) 25,4 (1%
19,05 (3/4“) 381 (1,5
19,05 (3/4“) 50,8 (2)
Teknipart

AN ESSENTRA COMPANY

10.82
10.82
10.82
10.82
10.82
10.82
10.82
10.82
10.82
10.82
10.82
10.82
10.82
12.6
126
126
12.6
12.6
12.6
12.6
12.6
126
12.6
12.6
12.6
14.48
14.48
14.48
14.48
14.48
14.48
14.48
14.48
14.48
14.48
14.48
14.48
14.48
14.48
1631
16.31
1631
1631
1631
1631
16.31
1631
1631
1631
1631
1631
18.03
18.03
18.03
18.03
18.03
18.03
18.03
18.03
18.03
18.03
18.03
18.03
18.03
21.74
21.74
21.74

44.45
44.45
44.45
44.45
44.45
44.45
44.45
44.45
44.45
44.45
44.45
44.45
44.45
44.45
44.45
44.45
44.45
44.45
44.45
44.45
44.45
44.45
44.45
44.45
44.45
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
50.8
57.15
57.15
57.15
57.15
57.15
57.15
57.15
57.15
57.15
57.15
57.15
57.15
57.15
57.15
57.15
57.15

12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
14.27
14.27
14.27
14.27
14.27
14.27
14.27
14.27
14.27
14.27
14.27
14.27
15.88
15.88
15.88
15.88
15.88
15.88
15.88
15.88
15.88
15.88
15.88
15.88
15.88
15.88
17.45
17.45
17.45
17.45
17.45
17.45
17.45
17.45
17.45
17.45
17.45
17.45
19.05
19.05
19.05
19.05
19.05
19.05
19.05
19.05
19.05
19.05
19.05
19.05
19.05
238
238
238

teknipart.co.uk

I3

19.05
19.05
19.05
19.05
19.05
19.05
19.05
19.05
19.05
19.05
19.05
19.05
19.05
24.13
24.13
24.13
24.13
24.13
24.13
24.13
24.13
24.13
24.13
24.13
24.13
25.7
25.7
25.7
25.7
25.7
25.7
25.7
25.7
25.7
25.7
25.7
25.7
25.7
25.7
25.7
25.7
25.7
25.7
25.7
25.7
25.7
25.7
25.7
25.7
25.7
25.7
27.31
27.31
27.31
27.31
27.31
27.31
27.31
27.31
27.31
27.31
27.31
27.31
27.31
34.93
34.93
34.93

Detent Pin - Ring Handle - Shoulder
Steel

Pull out strength

kg

3,63 - 4,54
3,63 - 4,54
3,63 - 4,54
3,63 - 4,54
3,63 - 4,54
3,63 - 4,54
3,63 - 4,54
3,63 - 4,54
3,63 - 4,54
3,63 - 4,54
3,63 - 4,54
3,63 - 4,54
3,63 - 4,54
4,09 - 5,45
4,09 - 5,45
4,09 - 5,45
4,09 - 5,45
4,09 - 5,45
4,09 - 5,45
4,09 - 5,45
4,09 - 5,45
4,09 - 5,45
4,09 - 5,45
4,09 - 545
4,09 - 545
4,54 - 545
4,54 - 5,45
4,54 - 5,45
4,54 - 5,45
4,54 - 545
4,54 - 545
4,54 - 545
4,54 - 5,45
4,54 - 5,45
4,54 - 5,45
4,54 - 545
4,54 - 545
4,54 - 545
4,54 - 5,45
5,45 - 6,81
545 - 6,81
545 - 6,81
5,45 - 6,81
545 - 6,81
545 - 6,81
545 - 6,81
5,45 - 6,81
5,45 - 6,31
5,45 - 6,31
545 - 6,81
545 - 6,81
6,36 - 7,26
6,36 - 7,26
6,36 - 7,26
6,36 - 7,26
6,36 - 7,26
6,36 - 7,26
6,36 - 7,26
6,36 - 7,26
6,36 - 7,26
6,36 - 7,26
6,36 - 7,26
6,36 - 7,26
6,36 - 7,26
817-998
817-998
817-998

Single shear strength
kN

min.
43.3
43.3
433
433
43.3
433
43.3
433
43.3
433
43.3
43.3
43.3
58.9
58.9
58.9
58.9
589
589
58.9
58.9
58.9
58.9
58.9
589
77.0
77.0
77.0
77.0
77.0
77.0
77.0
77.0
77.0
77.0
77.0
77.0
77.0
77.0
97.6
97.6
97.6
97.6
97.6
97.6
97.6
97.6
97.6
97.6
97.6
97.6
121.6
121.6
121.6
121.6
121.6
121.6
121.6
121.6
121.6
121.6
121.6
121.6
121.6
173.6
173.6
173.6



Detent Pin - Ring Handle - Shoulder

Order No. d,
+0.00]-0.08
PP1210.075-250-C 19,05 (374%)
PP1210.075-300-C 19,05 (3/74%)
PP1210.075-350-C 19,05 (3/74%)
PP1210.075-400-C 19,05 (374%)
PP1210.075-450-C 19,05 (374%)
PP1210.075-500-C 19,05 (374%)
PP1210.075-550-C 19,05 (3/74%)
PP1210.075-600-C 19,05 (3/74%)
PP1210.075-700-C 19,05 (3/74%)
PP1210.075-800-C 19,05 (374%)
PP1210.088-100-C 22,23 (7/8%)
PP1210.088-150-C 22,23 (7/8%)
PP1210.088-200-C 22,23 (7/8%)
PP1210.088-250-C 22,23 (7/8%)
PP1210.088-300-C 22,23 (7/8%)
PP1210.088-350-C 22,23 (7/8%)
PP1210.088-400-C 22,23 (7/8%)
PP1210.088-450-C 22,23 (7/8%)
PP1210.088-500-C 22,23 (7/8%)
PP1210.088-550-C 22,23 (7/8%)
PP1210.088-600-C 22,23 (7/8%)
PP1210.088-650-C 22,23 (7/8%)
PP1210.088-700-C 22,23 (7/8%)
PP1210.088-800-C 22,23 (7/8%)
PP1210.100-100-C 25,4 (1%
PP1210.100-150-C 25,4 (1)
PP1210.100-200-C 25,4 (1)
PP1210.100-250-C 254 (1%
PP1210.100-300-C 25,4 (1%
PP1210.100-350-C 25,4 (1)
PP1210.100-400-C 25,4 (1%
PP1210.100-450-C 25,4 (1)
PP1210.100-500-C 25,4 (1)
PP1210.100-550-C 254 (1%
PP1210.100-600-C 25,4 (1%
PP1210.100-700-C 25,4 (1)
PP1210.100-800-C 25,4 (1%
Teknipart
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I, grip
+1.50(-0.00

63,5 (2,5%)
76,2 (3“)
889 (3,5%)
101,6 (4"
1143 (4,5%)
127 (5%
139,7 (5,5%)
1524 (6"
177,8 (7°)
203,2 (8")
254 (1%
38,1 (1,5%
50,8 (2)
63,5 (2,5%)
76,2 (3“)
88,9 (3,5
101,6 (4)
1143 (4,5%
127 (5%
139,7 (5,5%)
1524 (6%
165,1 (6,5%)
1778 (7%
203,2 (8%
25,4 (1)
38,1 (1,5%
50,8 (2)
63,5 (2,5")
76,2 (3
889 (3,5
101,6 (4*)
1143 (4,5%
127 (5)
1397 (5,5%)
1524 (6%
1778 (7%
203,2 (8%)

21.74
21.74
21.74
21.74
21.74
21.74
21.74
21.74
21.74
21.74
253
253
253
253}
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
28.96
28.96
28.96
28.96
28.96
28.96
28.96
28.96
28.96
28.96
28.96
28.96
28.96

0333207 9969

23.8
23.8
238
238
238
23.8
23.8
23.8
238
238
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75

sales@teknipart.co.uk

Steel

34.93
34.93
34.93
34.93
34.93
34.93
34.93
34.93
34.93
34.93
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1
381
381
38.1
38.1
381
381
381
381
38.1
381
381
381
381
381
38.1
381
38.1
381
381
381
38.1
381

Pull out strength
kg

8,17 -9,98

8,17 -9,98

8,17 -9,98

8,17 -9,98

8,17 -9,98

8,17 -9,98

8,17 -9,98

8,17 -9,98

8,17 -9,98

8,17 -9,98

12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
15,88 - 18,15
15,88 - 18,15
15,88 - 18,15
15,88 - 18,15
15,88 - 18,15
15,88 - 18,15
15,88 - 18,15
15,88 - 18,15
15,88 - 18,15
15,88 - 18,15
15,88 - 18,15
15,88 - 18,15
15,88 - 18,15

Pull Pins

Single shear strength
kN
min.
173.6
173.6
173.6
173.6
173.6
173.6
173.6
173.6
173.6
173.6
2394
2394
2394
239.4
239.4
239.4
2394
2394
2394
239.4
239.4
239.4
2394
2394
3123
3123
3123
3123
312.3
3123
312.3
3123
3123
3123
312.3
3123
3123
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PULL PINS




Pull Pins Detent Pin - Ring Handle - Shoulder

stainless steel

SNId TINd
-

-

UQ

— Q-"'

- a -

PP1212 :

Y 15°
»
Material The solid body with direct spring loaded Hole sizes - commercial drills provide clea-
Shaft: Stainless steel, AISI 303. ball ensures reliable operation. rance for our standard pins.
Ball & Spring: Stainless steel, AISI 316. For locking telescopic tubing, securing Inch dimensions in brackets ().

bracket assemblies, as anchor clevis
fittings, hinge pins etc where frequent
removal is necessary.

Tips
Also available on request in A4 (AISI 316)
stainless steel, subject to min. quantity.

Technical Notes
Detent pins are very economical for use in
commercial and military equipment.

Order No. d; I, grip d, d, I, I3 Pull out strength Single shear strength
+0.001-0.08 +1.501-0.00 kg kN

min.
PP1212.018-030-S 4,76 (3/16%) 7,62 (0,3%) 5.18 254 5.08 17.45 1,9-2,3 12.2
PP1212.018-050-S 4,76 (3/16%) 12,7 (0,5%) 5.18 254 5.08 17.45 1,9-238 12.2
PP1212.018-100-S 4,76 (3/16%) 25,4 (1%) 5.18 254 5.08 17.45 1,9-2,3 12.2
PP1212.018-150-S 4,76 (3/16%) 38,1 (1,5%) 5.18 254 5.08 17.45 1,9-2 3 12.2
PP1212.018-200-S 4,76 (3/16%) 50,8 (2%) 5.18 254 5.08 17.45 1,9-2,3 12.2
PP1212.018-250-S 4,76 (3/16%) 63,5 (2,5%) 5.18 254 5.08 17.45 1,9=23 12.2
PP1212.018-300-S 4,76 (3/16%) 76,2 (3%) 5.18 254 5.08 17.45 1,9-2,3 12.2
PP1212.018-350-S 4,76 (3/16%) 88,9 (3,59 5.18 254 5.08 17.45 1,9-23 12.2
PP1212.018-400-S 4,76 (3/16%) 101,6 (4%) 5.18 254 5.08 17.45 1,9-2,3 12.2
PP1212.025-050-S 6,35 (1/4%) 12,7 (0,5%) 7.26 254 7.92 18.29 2,27 - 2,73 21.7
PP1212.025-060-S 6,35 (1/4%) 15,24 (0,6%) 7.26 254 7.92 18.29 2,27 - 2,73 21.7
PP1212.025-100-S 6,35 (1/4%) 25,4 (1%) 7.26 254 792 18.29 2,27 - 2,73 21.7
PP1212.025-150-S 6,35 (1/4%) 38,1 (1,5%) 7.26 254 7.92 18.29 2,27 - 2,73 21.7
PP1212.025-200-S 6,35 (1/4%) 50,8 (2) 7.26 254 7.92 18.29 2,27 - 2,73 21.7
PP1212.025-250-S 6,35 (1/4%) 63,5 (2,5%) 7.26 254 7.92 18.29 2,27 - 2,73 21.7
PP1212.025-300-S 6,35 (1/4%) 76,2 (3°) 7.26 254 7.92 18.29 2,27 - 2,73 21.7
PP1212.025-350-S 6,35 (1/4%) 88,9 (3,5%) 7.26 254 7.92 18.29 2,27 - 2,73 21.7
PP1212.025-400-S 6,35 (1/4%) 101,6 (4%) 7.26 254 7.92 18.29 2,27 - 2,73 21.7
PP1212.031-050-S 7,94 (5/16") 12,7 (0,5%) 9.09 254 9.53 19.05 2,27 - 2,73 33.8
PP1212.031-100-S 7,94 (5/16") 25,4 (1%) 9.09 254 9.53 19.05 2,27 - 2,73 33.8
PP1212.031-150-S 7,94 (5/16%) 38,1 (1,5%) 9.09 254 9.53 19.05 2,27 - 2,73 33.8
PP1212.031-200-S 7,94 (5/16%) 50,8 (2%) 9.09 254 023 19.05 2,27 - 2,73 33.8
PP1212.031-250-S 7,94 (5/16") 63,5 (2,5%) 9.09 254 9.53 19.05 2,27 - 2,73 33.8
PP1212.031-300-S 7,94 (5/16") 76,2 (3%) 9.09 254 9.53 19.05 2,27 - 2,73 33.8
PP1212.031-350-S 7,94 (5/16%) 88,9 (3,5 9.09 254 9.53 19.05 2,27 - 2,73 33.8
PP1212.031-400-S 7,94 (5/16") 101,6 (4%) 9.09 254 958 19.05 2,27 - 2,73 33.8
PP1212.031-450-S 7,94 (5/16%) 114,3 (4,59 9.09 254 9.53 19.05 2,27 - 2,73 33.8
PP1212.031-500-S 7,94 (5/16%) 127 (5%) 9.09 254 953 19.05 2,27 -273 33.8
PP1212.037-050-S 9,53 (3,8%) 12,7 (0,5%) 10.82 25.4 12.7 19.05 3,63 - 4,54 49.1
PP1212.037-060-S 9,53 (3,8%) 15,24 (0,6“) 10.82 254 12.7 19.05 3,63 - 4,54 49.1
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Order No.

PP1212.037-100-S
PP1212.037-150-S
PP1212.037-180-S
PP1212.037-200-S
PP1212.037-250-S
PP1212.037-300-S
PP1212.037-350-S
PP1212.037-400-S
PP1212.037-450-S
PP1212.037-500-S
PP1212.037-550-S
PP1212.037-600-S
PP1212.043-050-S
PP1212.043-100-S
PP1212.043-150-S
PP1212.043-200-S
PP1212.043-250-S
PP1212.043-300-S
PP1212.043-350-S
PP1212.043-400-S
PP1212.043-450-S
PP1212.043-500-S
PP1212.043-550-S
PP1212.043-600-S
PP1212.050-050-S
PP1212.050-100-S
PP1212.050-130-S
PP1212.050-150-S
PP1212.050-200-S
PP1212.050-250-S
PP1212.050-350-S
PP1212.050-400-S
PP1212.050-450-S
PP1212.050-500-S
PP1212.050-550-S
PP1212.050-600-S
PP1212.050-650-S
PP1212.050-700-S
PP1212.056-100-S
PP1212.056-150-S
PP1212.056-200-S
PP1212.056-250-S
PP1212.056-300-S
PP1212.056-350-S
PP1212.056-400-S
PP1212.056-450-S
PP1212.056-500-S
PP1212.056-550-S
PP1212.056-600-S
PP1212.056-700-S

Detent Pin - Ring Handle - Shoulder

dl
+0.00{-0.08

9,53 (3,8%)
9,53 (3,8%)
9,53 (3,8%)
9,53 (3,8%)
9,53 (3,8%)
9,53 (3,8%)
9,53 (3,8%)
9,53 (3,8%)
9,53 (3,8%)
9,53 (3,8%)
9,53 (3,8%)
9,53 (3,8%)
11,11(7,16%)
1111(716“

)
,16%)
16%)
16%)
,16%)

1111(7166
,16%)

,16%)

16%)

16%)

)

11,11(7.16"
12,7 (1/2%)
12,7 (1/2%)
12,7 (1/2%)
12,7 (1/2%)
12,7 (1/2%)
12,7 (1/2%)
12,7 (1/2%)
12,7 (1/2%)
12,7 (1/2%)
12,7 (1/2%)
12,7 (1/2%)
12,7 (1/2%)
12,7 (1/2%)
12,7 (1/2%)
14,29 (9/16%)
14,29 (9/16%)
14,29 (9/16%)
14,29 (9/16%)
14,29 (9/16")
14,29 (9/16%)
14,29 (9/16%)
14,29 (9/16%)
14,29 (9/16%)
14,29 (9/16%)
14,29 (9/16%)
14,29 (9/16%)

PP1212.062-100-S 15,88 (5/8%)
PP1212.062-150-S 15,88 (5/8%)
PP1212.062-200-S 15,88 (5/8%)
PP1212.062-250-S 15,88 (5/8%)
PP1212.062-300-S 15,88 (5/8%)
PP1212.062-350-S 15,88 (5/8%)
PP1212.062-400-S 15,88 (5/8%)
PP1212.062-450-S 15,88 (5/8%)
PP1212.062-500-S 15,88 (5/8%)
PP1212.062-550-S 15,88 (5/8)
PP1212.062-600-S 15,88 (5/8%)
PP1212.062-700-S 15,88 (5/8%)
PP1212.062-800-S 15,88 (5/8%)
PP1212.075-100-S 19,05 (374%)
PP1212.075-150-S 19,05 (3/74%)
PP1212.075-200-S 19,05 (374%)
PP1212.075-250-S 19,05 (3/4%)
Teknipart
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I, grip
+1.50]-0.00

254 (1%
38,1 (1,5
4572 (1,8%)
50,8 (2)
63,5 (2,5
76,2 (3%
88,9 (3,5
101,6 (4)
1143 (4,5%)
127 (5%)
139,7 (5,5%)
1524 (6%)
12,7 (0,5%)
254 (1%
38,1 (1,5
50,8 (2)
63,5 (2,5%)
76,2 (3%
88,9 (3,5
101,6 (4“)
1143 (4,5%)
127 (5%)
139,7 (5,5%)
1524 (6%)
12,7 (0,5%)
254 (1%
33,02 (1,34
38,1 (1,5
50,8 (2)
63,5 (2,5%)
88,9 (3,5%)
101,6 (4“)
1143 (4,5%)
127 (5%)
139,7 (5,5%)
1524 (6%)
165,1 (6,5“)
177,8 (7%
254 (1%)
38,1 (1,5%
50,8 (2“)
63,5 (2,5%)
76,2 (3“)
88,9 (3,5
101,6 (4%)
1143 (4,5%)
127 (5%)
139,7 (5,5%)
152,4 (6“)
177,8 (7°)
254 (1%)
38,1 (1,5%
50,8 (2)
63,5 (2,5%)
76,2 (3“)
88,9 (3,5
101,6 (4%)
1143 (4,5%)
127 (5%)
1397 (5,5%)
152,4 (6“)
1778 (7%
203,2 (8%
254 (1)
38,1 (1,5
50,8 (2“)
63,5 (2,5")

10.82
10.82
10.82
10.82
10.82
10.82
10.82
10.82
10.82
10.82
10.82
10.82
12.6
12.6
12.6
126
12.6
12.6
12.6
12.6
12.6
126
12.6
12,6
14.48
14.48
14.48
14.48
14.48
14.48
14.48
14.48
14.48
14.48
14.48
14.48
14.48
14.48
1631
1631
16.31
1631
1631
1631
1631
1631
1631
1631
1631
1631
18.03
18.03
18.03
18.03
18.03
18.03
18.03
18.03
18.03
18.03
18.03
18.03
18.03
21.74
21.74
21.74
21.74

254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
3178
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
381
381
381
38.1

0333207 9969

12.7 19.05
12.7 19.05
12.7 19.05
12.7 19.05
12.7 19.05
12.7 19.05
12.7 19.05
12.7 19.05
12.7 19.05
12.7 19.05
12.7 19.05
12.7 19.05
1427 24.13
1427 2413
1427 2413
1427 2413
1427  24.13
1427  24.13
1427  24.13
1427 2413
1427 2413
1427 2413
1427  24.13
1427  24.13
15.88 25.7
15.88 25.7
15.88 25.7
15.88 25.7
15.88 25.7
15.88 25.7
15.88 25.7
15.88 25.7
15.88 25.7
15.88 25.7
15.88 25.7
15.88 25.7
15.88 25.7
15.88 25.7
17.45 25.7
17.45 25.7
17.45 25.7
17.45 25.7
17.45 25.7
17.45 25.7
17.45 25.7
17.45 25.7
17.45 25.7
17.45 25.7
17.45 25.7
17.45 25.7
19.05 2731
19.05 2731
19.05 2731
19.05 2731
19.05 2731
19.05 2731
19.05 2731
19.05 2731
19.05 2731
19.05 2731
19.05 2731
19.05 2731
19.05 2731
238 34.93
238 34.93
238 34.93
238 34.93

sales@teknipart.co.uk

stainless steel

Pull out strength
kg

3,63 - 4,54
3,63 - 4,54
3,63 - 4,54
3,63 - 4,54
3,63 - 4,54
3,63 - 4,54
3,63 - 4,54
3,63 - 4,54
3,63 - 4,54
3,63 - 4,54
3,63 - 4,54
3,63 - 4,54
4,09 - 5,45
4,09 - 5,45
4,09 - 5,45
4,09 - 5,45
4,09 - 5,45
4,09 - 5,45
4,09 - 5,45
4,09 - 5,45
4,09 - 5,45
4,09 - 5,45
4,09 - 5,45
4,09 - 5,45
4,54 - 545
4,54 - 545
4,54 - 5,45
4,54 - 5,45
4,54 - 5,45
4,54 - 545
4,54 - 545
4,54 - 545
4,54 - 5,45
4,54 - 5,45
4,54 - 5,45
4,54 - 545
4,54 - 545
4,54 - 545
5,45 - 6,31
5,45 - 6,81
545 - 6,31
545 - 6,81
545 - 6,31
545 - 6,81
545 - 6,81
545 - 6,31
545 - 6,31
545 - 6,31
545 - 6,31
545 - 6,81
6,36 - 7,26
6,36 - 7,26
6,36 - 7,26
6,36 - 7,26
6,36 - 7,26
6,36 - 7,26
6,36 - 7,26
6,36 - 7,26
6,36 - 7,26
6,36 - 7,26
6,36 - 7,26
6,36 - 7,26
6,36 - 7,26
817-998
817-998
817-998
817-998

Pull Pins

Single shear strength
kN
min.
49.1
49.1
49.1
49.1
49.1
49.1
49.1
49.1
49.1
49.1
49.1
49.1
66.5
66.5
66.5
66.5
66.5
66.5
66.5
66.5
66.5
66.5
66.5
66.5
87.1
87.1
87.1
87.1
87.1
87.1
87.1
87.1
87.1
87.1
87.1
87.1
87.1
87.1
110.3
110.3
110.3
110.3
110.3
110.3
110.3
110.3
110.3
110.3
110.3
110.3
137.3
137.3
137.3
137.3
137.3
1373
137.3
137.3
137.3
137.3
137.3
137.3
137.3
1959
1959
1959
195.9
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SNId 11nd

Pull Pins

Order No.

PP1212.075-300-S
PP1212.075-350-S
PP1212.075-400-S
PP1212.075-450-S
PP1212.075-500-S
PP1212.075-550-S
PP1212.075-600-S
PP1212.075-700-S
PP1212.075-800-S
PP1212.088-100-S
PP1212.088-150-S
PP1212.088-200-S
PP1212.088-250-S
PP1212.088-300-S
PP1212.088-350-S
PP1212.088-400-S
PP1212.088-450-S
PP1212.088-500-S
PP1212.088-550-S
PP1212.088-600-S
PP1212.088-650-S
PP1212.088-700-S
PP1212.088-800-S
PP1212.100-100-S
PP1212.100-150-S
PP1212.100-200-S
PP1212.100-250-S
PP1212.100-300-S
PP1212.100-350-S
PP1212.100-400-S
PP1212.100-450-S
PP1212.100-500-S
PP1212.100-550-S
PP1212.100-600-S
PP1212.100-700-S
PP1212.100-800-S

18

d; I, grip
+0.00]-0.08 +1.50/-0.00
19,05 (3/4%) 76,2 (3%)
19,05 (3/4*) 889 (3,5
19,05 (3/4“) 101,6 (4
19,05 (3/4%) 114,3 (4,59
19,05 (3/4“) 127 (5%
19,05 (3/4%) 139,7 (5,5%)
19,05 (3/4%) 152,4 (6%)
19,05 (3/4“) 177,8 (7%
19,05 (3/4%) 203,2 (8%)
22,23 (7/8") 254 (1%
22,23 (7/8) 38,1 (1,54
22,23 (7/8%) 50,8 (2“)
22,23 (7/8) 63,5 (2,5“)
22,23 (7/8%) 76,2 (3
22,23 (7/8%) 88,9 (3,5
22,23 (7/8") 101,6 (4)
22,23 (7/8%)  114,3 (4,5
22,23 (7/8%) 127 (5%)
22,23 (7/8%)  139,7 (5,5
22,23 (7/8%) 1524 (6“)
22,23 (7/8%)  165,1 (6,5“)
22,23 (7/8%) 1778 (7%
22,23 (7/8%) 203,2 (8%
254 (1) 254 (1)
25,4 (1) 38,1 (1,59
254 (1) 50,8 (2%)
254 (19 63,5 (2,5“)
25,4 (1) 76,2 (3“)
254 (1) 88,9 (3,5
25,4 (1% 101,6 (4)
25,4 (1% 1143 (4,5%)
25,4 (1) 127 (5%
254 (14 139,7 (5,5
25,4 (1) 152,4 (6“)
25,4 (1) 1778 (79
254 (1) 203,2 (8
Teknipart
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21.74
21.74
21.74
21.74
21.74
21.74
21.74
21.74
21.74
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
28.96
28.96
28.96
28.96
28.96
28.96
28.96
28.96
28.96
28.96
28.96
28.96
28.96

38.1
38.1
38.1
381
381
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1
381
381
38.1
38.1
381
38.1
381
381
381
381
381
381
381
38.1
381
38.1
38.1
381
381
381
38.1
38.1
38.1
381
38.1
38.1
38.1

238
238
238
238
238
238
238
238
238
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75

teknipart.co.uk

I3

34.93
34.93
34.93
34.93
34.93
34.93
34.93
34.93
34.93
381
381
38.1
38.1
381
381
381
38.1
381
381
381
381
381
38.1
381
381
38.1
38.1
381
381
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1

Detent Pin - Ring Handle - Shoulder

stainless steel

Pull out strength

kg

8,17 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 - 9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
15,88 - 18,15
15,88 - 18,15
15,88 - 18,15
15,88 - 18,15
15,88 - 18,15
15,88 - 18,15
15,88 - 18,15
15,88 - 18,15
15,88 - 18,15
15,88 - 18,15
15,88 - 18,15
15,88 - 18,15
15,88 - 18,15

Single shear strength

kN
min.
195.9
1959
1959
1959
1959
195.9
195.9
1959
1959
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
353.0
353.0
353.0
353.0
353.0
353.0
353.0
353.0
353.0
353.0
353.0
353.0
353.0



Detent Pin Pull Pins

Stainless Steel

o
“ L
-
a™
|
&
PULL PINS

N\ - PP1202.1

»
Material The solid body with direct spring loaded Hole sizes - commercial drills provide clea-
Shaft: Stainless steel, AISI 303. ball ensures reliable operation. rance for our standard pins.
Ball & Spring: Stainless steel, AISI 316. For locking telescopic tubing, securing Inch dimensions in brackets ().

bracket assemblies, as anchor clevis
fittings, hinge pins etc where frequent
removal is necessary.

Tips
Also available on request in A4 (AISI 316)
stainless steel, subject to min. quantity.

Technical Notes
Detent pins are very economical for use in
commercial and military equipment.

Order No. d; I, grip d, d, I, I3 Pull out strength Single shear strength
+0.001-0.08 +1.5]-0.0 kg kN

min.
PP1202.018-030-S 4,76 (3/16%) 7,62 (0,3) 518 254 5.08 4.74 19-23 12.2
PP1202.018-040-S 4,76 (3/16%) 10,2 (0,4%) 518 254 5.08 4.74 19-23 12.2
PP1202.018-050-S 4,76 (3/16%) 12,7 (0,5%) 5.18 254 5.08 4.74 19-23 12.2
PP1202.018-060-S 4,76 (3/16") 15,2 (0,6%) 5.18 254 5.08 4.74 19-23 12.2
PP1202.018-070-S 4,76 (3/16") 17.8 (0,7%) 5.18 254 5.08 4.74 19-23 12.2
PP1202.018-080-S 4,76 (3/16") 20,3 (0,8%) 5.18 254 5.08 4.74 19 = 23 12.2
PP1202.018-090-S 4,76 (3/16%) 22,9 (0,9%) 5.18 254 5.08 4.74 19-23 12.2
PP1202.018-100-S 4,76 (3/16%) 25,4 (1%) 5.18 254 5.08 4.74 19-23 12.2
PP1202.018-110-S 4,76 (3/16%) 27,9 (1,1%) 5.18 254 5.08 4.74 19-23 12.2
PP1202.018-120-S 4,76 (3/16%) 30,5 (1,2%) 5.18 254 5.08 4.74 19-23 12.2
PP1202.018-130-S 4,76 (3/16%) 33,0 (1,3%) 5.18 254 5.08 4.74 19-23 12.2
PP1202.018-140-S 4,76 (3/16%) 35,6 (1,4%) 5.18 254 5.08 4.74 19-23 12.2
PP1202.018-150-S 4,76 (3/16%) 38,1 (1,5%) 5.18 25.4 5.08 4.74 19-23 12.2
PP1202.018-160-S 4,76 (3/16%) 40,6 (1,6%) 5.18 25.4 5.08 4.74 19 =23 12.2
PP1202.018-170-S 4,76 (3/16%) 43,2 (1,7%) 5.18 254 5.08 4.74 19-23 12.2
PP1202.018-180-S 4,76 (3/16") 45,7 (1,8%) 5.18 254 5.08 4.74 19=23 12.2
PP1202.018-190-S 4,76 (3/16") 48,2 (1,99 5.18 25.4 5.08 4.74 19-23 12.2
PP1202.018-200-S 4,76 (3/16") 50,8 (2%) 518 254 5.08 4.74 19-23 12.2
PP1202.018-210-S 4,76 (3/16%) 53,3 (2,1 518 25.4 5.08 4.74 19-23 12.2
PP1202.018-220-S 4,76 (3/16%) 55,9 (2,2%) 518 254 5.08 4.74 19-23 12.2
PP1202.018-230-S 4,76 (3/16%) 58,4 (2,3%) 5.18 254 5.08 4.74 19-23 12.2
PP1202.018-240-S 4,76 (3/16") 61,0 (2,4 5.18 254 5.08 4.74 19 -23 12.2
PP1202.018-250-S 4,76 (3/16") 63,5 (2,5%) 5.18 25.4 5.08 4.74 19-23 12.2
PP1202.018-260-S 4,76 (3/16") 66,04 (2,6%) 5.18 254 5.08 4.74 19-23 12.2
PP1202.018-270-S 4,76 (3/16%) 68,6 (2,7) 5.18 254 5.08 4.74 19-23 12.2
PP1202.018-280-S 4,76 (3/16%) 71,1 (2,8%) 518 254 5.08 4.74 19-23 12.2
PP1202.018-290-S 4,76 (3/16%) 73,7 (29 5.18 254 5.08 4.74 19-23 12.2
PP1202.018-300-S 4,76 (3/16") 76,2 (3%) 5.18 254 5.08 4.74 19-23 12.2
PP1202.018-310-S 4,76 (3/16") 78,7 (3,1%) 518 254 5.08 4.74 19-23 12.2
PP1202.018-320-S 4,76 (3/16") 81,3 (3,29 5.18 254 5.08 4.74 19-23 12.2

Teknipart 0333 207 9969 sales@teknipart.co.uk 19
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Pull Pins Detent Pin

Stainless Steel

Order No. d; I, grip d, d, I, I3 Pull out strength Single shear strength
+0.001-0.08 +1.5]-0.0 kg kN

min.

PP1202.018-330-S 4,76 (3/16") 83,8 (3,3%) 5.18 254 5.08 4.74 19-23 12.2
PP1202.018-340-S 4,76 (3/16") 86,4 (3,4%) 5.18 254 5.08 4.74 19-23 12.2
PP1202.018-350-S 4,76 (3/16") 88,9 (3,5%) 5.18 254 5.08 4.74 19-23 12.2
PP1202.018-360-S 4,76 (3/16") 91,4 (3,6%) 5.18 254 5.08 4.74 19-23 12.2
PP1202.018-370-S 4,76 (3/16") 94,0 3,7%) 5.18 254 5.08 4.74 19-23 12.2
PP1202.018-380-S 4,76 (3/16%) 96,5 (3,8%) 5.18 254 5.08 4.74 19 = 23 12.2
PP1202.018-390-S 4,76 (3/16%) 99,1 (3,99 5.18 254 5.08 4.74 19-23 12.2
PP1202.018-400-S 4,76 (3/16%) 101,6 (4%) 5.18 254 5.08 4.74 19=23 12.2
E PP1202.025-030-S 6,35 (1/4%) 7,62 (0,3%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 21.7
& PP1202.025-040-S 6,35 (1/4%) 10,2 (0,4%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 -2,73 21.7
= PP1202.025-050-S 6,35 (1/4%) 12,7 (0,5%) 7.26 25.4 7.92 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 21.7
PP1202.025-060-S 6,35 (1/4%) 15,2 (0,6") 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 21.7
PP1202.025-070-S 6,35 (1/4%) 17.8 (0,7%) 7.26 25.4 7.92 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 21.7
PP1202.025-080-S 6,35 (1/4%) 20,3 (0,8%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 21.7
PP1202.025-090-S 6,35 (1/4%) 22,9 (0,99 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 21.7
PP1202.025-100-S 6,35 (1/4%) 25,4 (1%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 -2,73 21.7
PP1202.025-110-S 6,35 (1/4%) 27,9 (1,1%) 7.26 25.4 7.92 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 21.7
PP1202.025-120-S 6,35 (1/4%) 30,5 (1,2%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 21.7
PP1202.025-130-S 6,35 (1/4%) 33,0 (1,3%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 21.7
PP1202.025-140-S 6,35 (1/4%) 35,6 (1,4%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 21.7
PP1202.025-150-S 6,35 (1/4%) 38,1 (1,5%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 -2,73 21.7
PP1202.025-160-S 6,35 (1/4%) 40,6 (1,6%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 -273 21.7
PP1202.025-170-S 6,35 (1/4%) 43,2 (1,7%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 -2,73 21.7
PP1202.025-180-S 6,35 (1/4%) 45,7 (1,8%) 7.26 254 792 5.58 2,27 -2,73 21.7
PP1202.025-190-S 6,35 (1/4%) 48,2 (1,9%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 -2,73 21.7
PP1202.025-200-S 6,35 (1/4%) 50,8 (2%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 -2,73 21.7
PP1202.025-210-S 6,35 (1/4") 53,3 (2,1%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 -273 21.7
PP1202.025-220-S 6,35 (1/4") 55,9 (2,2%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 227 -2,73 21.7
PP1202.025-230-S 6,35 (1/4%) 58,4 (2,3) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 21.7
PP1202.025-240-S 6,35 (1/4%) 61,0 (2,4) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 21.7
PP1202.025-250-S 6,35 (1/4%) 63,5 (2,5) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 21.7
PP1202.025-260-S 6,35 (1/4%) 66,04 (2,6%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 -2,73 21.7
PP1202.025-270-S 6,35 (1/4%) 68,6 (2,7) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 -2,73 21.7
PP1202.025-280-S 6,35 (1/4%) 71,1 (2,8%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 -2,73 21.7
PP1202.025-290-S 6,35 (1/4%) 73,7 (2,9%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 21.7
PP1202.025-300-S 6,35 (1/4%) 76,2 (3%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 21.7
PP1202.025-310-S 6,35 (1/4%) 78,7 (3,1%) 7.26 25.4 7.92 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 21.7
PP1202.025-320-S 6,35 (1/4%) 81,3 (3,2%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 21.7
PP1202.025-330-S 6,35 (1/4%) 83,8 (3,3%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 21.7
PP1202.025-340-S 6,35 (1/4*) 86,4 (3,4%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 21.7
PP1202.025-350-S 6,35 (1/4%) 88,9 (3,5%) 7.26 25.4 7.92 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 21.7
PP1202.025-360-S 6,35 (1/4%) 91,4 (3,6%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 21.7
PP1202.025-370-S 6,35 (1/4%) 94,0 3,7%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 21.7
PP1202.025-380-S 6,35 (1/4%) 96,5 (3,8) 7.26 254 792 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 21.7
PP1202.025-390-S 6,35 (1/4%) 99,1 (3,99 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 - 2,73 21.7
PP1202.025-400-S 6,35 (1/4%) 101,6 (4%) 7.26 254 7.92 5.58 2,27 -2,73 21.7
PP1202.031-050-S 7,93 (5/16%) 12,7 (0,5%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,27 -2,73 33.8
PP1202.031-060-S 7,93 (5/16%) 15,2 (0,6%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,27 -2,73 33.8
PP1202.031-070-S 7,93 (5/16") 17.8 (0,7%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,27 - 2,73 33.8
PP1202.031-080-S 7,93 (5/16) 20,3 (0,8%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,27 -2,73 33.8
PP1202.031-090-S 7,93 (5/16%) 22,9 (0,99 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,27 - 2,73 33.8
PP1202.031-100-S 7,93 (5/16) 254 (1%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,27 - 2,73 33.8
PP1202.031-110-S 7,93 (5/16) 27,9 (1,19 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,27 - 2,73 33.8
PP1202.031-120-S 7,93 (5/16") 30,5 (1,2%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,27 -2,73 33.8
PP1202.031-130-S 7,93 (5/16") 33,0 (1,3%) 9.09 25.4 9.52 6.35 2,27 - 2,73 33.8
PP1202.031-140-S 7,93 (5/16") 35,6 (1,4%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,27 - 2,73 33.8
PP1202.031-150-S 7,93 (5/16%) 38,1 (1,5%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,27 - 2,73 33.8
PP1202.031-160-S 7,93 (5/16%) 40,6 (1,6%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,27 - 2,73 33.8
PP1202.031-170-S 7,93 (5/16") 43,2 (1,7%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,27 - 2,73 33.8
PP1202.031-180-S 7,93 (5/16") 45,7 (1,8%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,27 -2,73 33.8
PP1202.031-190-S 7,93 (5/16") 48,2 (1,99 9.09 25.4 9.52 6.35 2,27 - 2,73 33.8
PP1202.031-200-S 7,93 (5/16%) 50,8 (2%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,27 - 2,73 33.8
PP1202.031-210-S 7,93 (5/16") 53,3 (2,1%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,27 - 2,73 33.8
PP1202.031-220-S 7,93 (5/16%) 55,9 (2,2%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,27 - 273 33.8
PP1202.031-230-S 7,93 (5/16") 58,4 (2,3%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,27 - 2,73 33.8
PP1202.031-240-S 7,93 (5/16") 61,0 (2,4 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,27 -273 33.8
PP1202.031-250-S 7,93 (5/16"%) 63,5 (2,5%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,27 -2,73 33.8
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Detent Pin Pull Pins

Stainless Steel

Order No. d; I, grip d, d, I, I3 Pull out strength Single shear strength
+0.001-0.08 +1.5]-0.0 kg kN
min.
PP1202.031-260-S 7,93 (5/16%) 66,04 (2,6%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,27 -2,73 33.8
PP1202.031-270-S 7,93 (5/16") 68,6 (2,7%) 9.09 254 9.562 6.35 2,27 -2,73 33.8
PP1202.031-280-S 7,93 (5/16%) 71,1 (2,8%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,27 -2,73 33.8
PP1202.031-290-S 7,93 (5/16%) 73,7 (2,9) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,27 -2,73 338
PP1202.031-300-S 7,93 (5/16") 76,2 (3%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,27 - 2,73 33.8
PP1202.031-310-S 7,93 (5/16") 78,7 (3,1%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,27 -2,73 33.8
PP1202.031-320-S 7,93 (5/16") 81,3 (3,2%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,27 -2,73 33.8
PP1202.031-330-S 7,93 (5/16%) 83,8 (3,3%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,27 - 2,73 338 -
PP1202.031-340-S 7,93 (5/16%) 86,4 (3,4%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,27 -2,73 33.8 =
PP1202.031-350-S 7,93 (5/16%) 88,9 (3,5%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,27 -2,73 33.8 ;
PP1202.031-360-S 7,93 (5/16") 91,4 (3,6%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,27 - 2,73 33.8 =
PP1202.031-370-S 7,93 (5/16") 94,0 (3,7%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,27 -2,73 33.8
PP1202.031-380-S 7,93 (5/16%) 96,5 (3,8%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,27-2,73 33.8
PP1202.031-390-S 7,93 (5/16) 99,1 (3,99 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,27 - 2,73 33.8
PP1202.031-400-S 7,93 (5/16%) 101,6 (4%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,27 - 2,73 33.8
PP1202.031-410-S 7,93 (5/16")  104,1 (4,1%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,27 - 2,73 33.8
PP1202.031-420-S 7,93 (5/16%)  106,7 (4,2%) 9.09 25.4 9.52 6.35 2,27 - 2,73 33.8
PP1202.031-430-S 7,93 (5/16%)  109,2 (4,3%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,27 - 2,73 33.8
PP1202.031-440-S 793 (5/16)  111,8 (4,4%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,27 - 2,73 33.8
PP1202.031-450-S 793 (5/16")  114,3 (4,5%) 9.09 25.4 9.52 6.35 2,27 - 2,73 33.8
PP1202.031-460-S 7,93 (5/16%)  116,8 (4,6%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,27 - 2,73 33.8
PP1202.031-470-S 7,93 (5/16") 1194 (4,7%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,27 -2,73 33.8
PP1202.031-480-S 793 (5/16%)  121,9 (4,8%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,27 - 2,73 33.8
PP1202.031-490-S 793 (5/16%)  124,5 (4,9%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,27 - 2,73 33.8
PP1202.031-500-S 7,93 (5/16%) 127,0 (5%) 9.09 254 9.52 6.35 2,27 - 2,73 33.8
PP1202.037-050-S 9,52 (3/8") 12,7 (0,5%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-060-S 9,52 (3/8") 15,2 (0,6%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-070-S 9,52 (3/8") 17.8 (0,7%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 -4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-080-S 9,52 (3/8%) 20,3 (0,8) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-090-S 9,52 (3/8") 22,9 (0,9 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-100-S 9,52 (3/8%) 25,4 (1) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-110-S 9,52 (3/8%) 27,9 (1,1%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-120-S 9,52 (3/8") 30,5 (1,2%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 -4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-130-S 9,52 (3/8) 33,0 (1,3%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 -4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-140-S 9,52 (3/8%) 35,6 (1,4%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 -4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-150-S 9,52 (3/8%) 38,1 (1,5%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 -4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-160-S 9,52 (3/8") 40,6 (1,6) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-170-S 9,52 (3/8") 43,2 (1,7%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-180-S 9,52 (3/8") 45,7 (1,8%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-190-S 9,52 (3/8) 48,2 (1,9%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-200-S 9,52 (3/8") 50,8 (2%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 -4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-210-S 9,52 (3/8") 53,3 (2,1 10.8 25.4 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-220-S 9,52 (3/8%) 55,9 (2,2) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-230-S 9,52 (3/8") 58,4 (2,3) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-240-S 9,52 (3/8%) 61,0 (2,4) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-250-S 9,62 (3/8%) 63,5 (2,5%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 -4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-260-S 9,52 (3/8") 66,04 (2,6%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 -4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-270-S 9,52 (3/8) 68,6 (2,7%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 -4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-280-S 9,52 (3/8") 71,1 (2,8%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 -4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-290-S 9,52 (3/8") 73,7 (2,9) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-300-S 9,52 (3/8") 76,2 (3%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-310-S 9,52 (3/8") 78,7 (3,1%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-320-S 9,52 (3/8") 81,3 (3,2%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-330-S 9,52 (3/8") 83,8 (3,3%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-340-S 9,52 (3/8") 86,4 (3,4) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 -4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-350-S 9,52 (3/8") 88,9 (3,5 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-360-S 9,52 (3/8%) 91,4 (3,6 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-370-S 9,52 (3/8") 94,0 (3,7%) 10.8 25.4 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-380-S 9,52 (3/8") 96,5 (3,8%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-390-S 9,52 (3/8") 99,1 (3,99 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-400-S 9,52 (3/8") 101,6 (4%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-410-S 9,52 (3/8") 104,1 (4,1%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-420-S 9,52 (3/8") 106,7 (4,2) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-430-S 9,52 (3/8") 109,2 (4,3) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-440-S 9,562 (3/8") 111,8 (4,4%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-450-S 9,52 (3/8") 1143 (4,5%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 -4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-460-S 9,52 (3/8%) 116,8 (4,6) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 49.1
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Pull Pins Detent Pin

Stainless Steel

Order No. d; I, grip d, d, I, I3 Pull out strength Single shear strength
+0.001-0.08 +1.5]-0.0 kg kN

min.

PP1202.037-470-S 9,52 (3/8%) 1194 (4,7 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-480-S 9,52 (3/8") 121,9 (4,89 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 -4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-490-S 9,52 (3/8%) 124,5 (4,99 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-500-S 9,52 (3/8") 127,0 (5%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 -4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-510-S 9,52 (3/8") 129,5 (5,1%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 -4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-520-S 9,52 (3/8") 132,1 (5,2%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-530-S 9,52 (3/8") 134,6 (6,3 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-540-S 9,52 (3/8") 137,2 (5,4%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 49.1
E PP1202.037-550-S 9,52 (3/8") 139,7 (5,5%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 49.1
& PP1202.037-560-S 9,52 (3/8") 142,2 (5,6%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 49.1
= PP1202.037-570-S 9,52 (3/8") 1448 (5,7%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-580-S 9,52 (3/8") 147,3 (5,8) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-590-S 9,52 (3/8") 149,9 (5,99 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 49.1
PP1202.037-600-S 9,52 (3/8") 152,4 (6%) 10.8 254 12.7 6.35 3,63 - 4,54 49.1
PP1202.043-050-S 11,1 (7/16%) 12,7 (0,5%) 125 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 5,45 66.5
PP1202.043-060-S 11,1 (7/16%) 15,2 (0,6%) 1255 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 5,45 66.5
PP1202.043-070-S 11,1 (7/16%) 17.8 (0,7%) 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 5,45 66.5
PP1202.043-080-S 11,1 (7/16%) 20,3 (0,8) 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 5,45 66.5
PP1202.043-090-S 11,1 (7/16%) 22,9 (0,9 12,5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 5,45 66.5
PP1202.043-100-S 11,1 (7/16%) 25,4 (1%) 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 66.5
PP1202.043-110-S 11,1 (7/16%) 27,9 (1,1%) 125 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 66.5
PP1202.043-120-S 11,1 (7/16%) 30,5 (1,2%) 125 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 66.5
PP1202.043-130-S 11,1 (7/16%) 33,0 (1,3%) 125 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 5,45 66.5
PP1202.043-140-S 11,1 (7/16%) 35,6 (1,4%) 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 66.5
PP1202.043-150-S 11,1 (7/16%) 38,1 (1,5%) 125 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 66.5
PP1202.043-160-S 11,1 (7/16%) 40,6 (1,6%) 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 66.5
PP1202.043-170-S 11,1 (7/16%) 43,2 (1,7%) 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 66.5
PP1202.043-180-S 11,1 (7/16%) 45,7 (1,8%) 125 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 66.5
PP1202.043-190-S 11,1 (7/16%) 48,2 (1,9%) 12.5 25.4 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 5,45 66.5
PP1202.043-200-S 11,1 (7/16%) 50,8 (2%) 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 66.5
PP1202.043-210-S 11,1 (7/16%) 53,3 (2,1 12.5 25.4 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 66.5
PP1202.043-220-S 11,1 (7/16%) 55,9 (2,2%) 12,5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 66.5
PP1202.043-230-S 11,1 (7/16%) 58,4 (2,3%) 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 66.5
PP1202.043-240-S 11,1 (7/16%) 61,0 (2,4%) 125 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 66.5
PP1202.043-250-S 11,1 (7/16%) 63,5 (2,5%) 12.5 25.4 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 5,45 66.5
PP1202.043-260-S 11,1 (7/16%) 66,04 (2,6%) 125 254 14.2 6.35 4,09-545 66.5
PP1202.043-270-S 11,1 (7/16%) 68,6 (2,7) 125 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 -545 66.5
PP1202.043-280-S 11,1 (7/16%) 71,1 (2,8%) 12,5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 66.5
PP1202.043-290-S 11,1 (7/16%) 73,7 (2,9 12,5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 -545 66.5
PP1202.043-300-S 11,1 (7/16%) 76,2 (3°) 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 66.5
PP1202.043-310-S 11,1 (7/16%) 78,7 (3,1%) 125 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 5,45 66.5
PP1202.043-320-S 11,1 (7/16%) 81,3 (3,29 125 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 5,45 66.5
PP1202.043-330-S 11,1 (7/16%) 83,8 (3,3%) 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 5,45 66.5
PP1202.043-340-S 11,1 (7/16%) 86,4 (3,4%) 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 66.5
PP1202.043-350-S 11,1 (7/16%) 88,9 (3,5 12,5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 66.5
PP1202.043-360-S 11,1 (7/16%) 91,4 (3,6%) 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 66.5
PP1202.043-370-S 11,1 (7/16%) 94,0 (3,7%) 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 5,45 66.5
PP1202.043-380-S 11,1 (7/16%) 96,5 (3,8) 125 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 66.5
PP1202.043-390-S 11,1 (7/16%) 99,1 (3,99 125 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 5,45 66.5
PP1202.043-400-S 11,1 (7/16%) 101,6 (4%) 125 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 66.5
PP1202.043-410-S 11,1 (7/16%)  104,1 (4,1%) 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 66.5
PP1202.043-420-S 11,1 (7/16%)  106,7 (4,2%) 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 66.5
PP1202.043-430-S 11,1 (7/16%)  109,2 (4,3 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 66.5
PP1202.043-440-S 11,1 (7/16%)  111,8 (4,4) 125 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 66.5
PP1202.043-450-S 11,1 (7/16%)  114,3 (4,5%) 125 25.4 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 5,45 66.5
PP1202.043-460-S 11,1 (7/16%)  116,8 (4,6%) 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 -545 66.5
PP1202.043-470-S 11,1 (7/716%) 1194 (4,7%) 125 25.4 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 66.5
PP1202.043-480-S 11,1 (7/16%) 1219 (4,8%) 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 66.5
PP1202.043-490-S 11,1 (7/16%) 1245 (4,9%) 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 545 66.5
PP1202.043-500-S 11,1 (7/16%) 127,0 (5%) 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 5,45 66.5
PP1202.043-510-S 11,1 (7/716%) 1295 (5,1%) 125 25.4 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 5,45 66.5
PP1202.043-520-S 11,1 (7/716%)  132,1 (5,2%) 125 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 -545 66.5
PP1202.043-530-S 11,1 (7/716%)  134,6 (5,3%) 125 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 5,45 66.5
PP1202.043-540-S 11,1 (7/16%)  137,2 (5,4%) 12,5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 -545 66.5
PP1202.043-550-S 11,1 (7/16%)  139,7 (5,5%) 12,5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 5,45 66.5
PP1202.043-560-S 11,1 (7/16%)  142,2 (5,6) 12.5 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 5,45 66.5
PP1202.043-570-S 11,1 (7/16%)  144,8 (5,7%) 125 254 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 5,45 66.5
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Detent Pin Pull Pins

Stainless Steel

Order No. d; I, grip d, d, I, I3 Pull out strength Single shear strength

+0.00(-0.08 +1.5|-0.0 kg kN
min.
PP1202.043-580-S 11,1 (7/16") 147,3 (5,8%) 125 25.4 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 5,45 66.5
PP1202.043-590-S 11,1 (7/16") 149,9 (5,9%) 125 25.4 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 5,45 66.5
PP1202.043-600-S 11,1 (7/16") 152,4 (6%) 125 25.4 14.2 6.35 4,09 - 5,45 66.5
PP1202.050-050-S 12,7 (1/2") 12,7 (0,5%) 144 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-060-S 12,7 (1/2%) 15,2 (0,6“) 144 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-070-S 12,7 (1/72") 17.8 (0,7%) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-080-S 12,7 (1/2") 20,3 (0,8%) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-090-S 12,7 (1/2%) 22,9 (0,99 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1

PP1202.050-100-S 12,7 (1/2") 254 (1% 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 454 -545 87.1 2

PP1202.050-110-S 12,7 (1/2%) 27,9 (1,19 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1 ;

PP1202.050-120-S 12,7 (1/2%) 30,5 (1,29 144 31.7 158 7.92 454 -545 87.1 2
PP1202.050-130-S 12,7 (1/2%) 33,0 (1,3%) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-140-S 12,7 (1/2%) 35,6 (1,4%) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-150-S 12,7 (1/2%) 38,1 (1,5%) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-160-S 12,7 (1/2%) 40,6 (1,6%) 144 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-170-S 12,7 (1/2") 43,2 (1,7%) 144 31.7 15.8 7.92 454 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-180-S 12,7 (1/2%) 45,7 (1,8 144 31.7 15.8 7.92 454 -545 87.1
PP1202.050-190-S 12,7 (1/2%) 48,2 (1,9%) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-200-S 12,7 (1/2%) 50,8 (2“) 14.4 31.7 158 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-210-S 12,7 (1/2%) 53,3 (2,1%) 144 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-220-S 12,7 (1/2) 55,9 (2,2%) 144 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-230-S 12,7 (1/2%) 584 (2,3%) 144 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-240-S 12,7 (1/2%) 61,0 (2,4%) 144 31.7 15.8 7.92 454 -545 87.1
PP1202.050-250-S 12,7 (1/2) 63,5 (2,5%) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-260-S 12,7 (1/2%) 66,04 (2,6%) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-270-S 12,7 (1/2") 68,6 (2,7) 144 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-280-S 12,7 (1/2") 71,1 (2,8%) 144 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-290-S 12,7 (1/2"%) 73,7 (2,9 144 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-300-S 12,7 (1/2%) 76,2 (3%) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-310-S 12,7 (1/2") 78,7 (3,1%) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 87.1
PP1202.050-320-S 12,7 (1/2%) 81,3 (3,29) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-330-S 12,7 (1/2"%) 83,8 (3,3%) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-340-S 12,7 (1/2") 86,4 (3,4%) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-350-S 12,7 (1/2"%) 88,9 (3,5 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-360-S 12,7 (1/2%) 91,4 (3,6%) 144 31.7 158 7.92 454 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-370-S 12,7 (1/2%) 94,0 (3,7%) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-380-S 12,7 (1/2%) 96,5 (3,8%) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-390-S 12,7 (1/2%) 99,1 (3,99 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-400-S 12,7 (1/2") 101,6 (4) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 454 -545 87.1
PP1202.050-410-S 12,7 (1/2") 104,1 (4,19 144 31.7 15.8 7.92 454 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-420-S 12,7 (1/2%) 106,7 (4,2) 144 31.7 15.8 7.92 454 -545 87.1
PP1202.050-430-S 12,7 (1/2%) 109,2 (4,3%) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-440-S 12,7 (1/2") 111,8 (4,4 144 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-450-S 12,7 (1/2") 114,3 (4,5%) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-460-S 12,7 (1/2") 116,8 (4,6) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-470-S 12,7 (1/2"%) 119,4 (4,7%) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-480-S 12,7 (1/2") 121,9 (4,8%) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-490-S 12,7 (1/2"%) 124,5 (4,9 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-500-S 12,7 (1/2%) 127,0 (5%) 14.4 31.7 158 7.92 454 -545 87.1
PP1202.050-510-S 12,7 (1/2%) 129,5 (5,1%) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-520-S 12,7 (1/2%) 132,1 (5,2) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-530-S 12,7 (1/2%) 134,6 (5,3%) 144 31.7 158 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-540-S 12,7 (1/2%) 137,2 (5,4%) 144 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-550-S 12,7 (1/2") 139,7 (5,5%) 144 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-560-S 12,7 (1/2%) 1422 (5,6%) 144 31.7 15.8 7.92 454 -545 87.1
PP1202.050-570-S 12,7 (1/2) 1448 (5,7%) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-580-S 12,7 (1/2%) 147,3 (5,8%) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-590-S 12,7 (1/2") 149,9 (5,9%) 144 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-600-S 12,7 (1/2") 152,4 (6%) 144 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-610-S 12,7 (1/2"%) 1549 (6,1%) 144 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-620-S 12,7 (1/2%) 157,5 (6,2%) 144 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-630-S 12,7 (1/2") 160,0 (6,3%) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 87.1
PP1202.050-640-S 12,7 (1/2") 162,6 (6,4°) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-650-S 12,7 (1/2"%) 165,1 (6,5) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-660-S 12,7 (1/2") 167,6 (6,6) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 454 -545 87.1
PP1202.050-670-S 12,7 (1/2") 170,2 (6,7) 144 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-680-S 12,7 (1/2%) 172,7 (6,8") 144 31.7 15.8 7.92 454 -545 87.1
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SNId 11nd

Pull Pins Detent Pin

Stainless Steel

Order No. d; I, grip d, d, I, I3 Pull out strength Single shear strength
+0.001-0.08 +1.5]-0.0 kg kN
min.
PP1202.050-690-S 12,7 (1/2%) 175,3 (6,9%) 14.4 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 545 87.1
PP1202.050-700-S 12,7 (1/2%) 177,8 (7%) 144 31.7 15.8 7.92 4,54 - 5,45 87.1
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Detent Pin Pull Pins

Stainless Steel

o
“ L
-
a™
|
&
PULL PINS

N\ - PP1202.2

»
Material The solid body with direct spring loaded Hole sizes - commercial drills provide clea-
Shaft: Stainless steel, AISI 303. ball ensures reliable operation. rance for our standard pins.
Ball & Spring: Stainless steel, AISI 316. For locking telescopic tubing, securing Inch dimensions in brackets ().

bracket assemblies, as anchor clevis
fittings, hinge pins etc where frequent
removal is necessary.

Tips
Also available on request in A4 (AISI 316)
stainless steel, subject to min. quantity.

Technical Notes
Detent pins are very economical for use in
commercial and military equipment.

Order No. d; I, grip d, d, I, I3 Pull out strength Single shear strength
+0.001-0.08 +1.5]-0.0 kg kN

min.
PP1202.056-100-S 14,2 (9/16%) 25,4 (1,09 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 5,45 -6,81 1103
PP1202.056-110-S 14,2 (9/16%) 27,9 (1,1%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 5,45 -6,81 1103
PP1202.056-120-S 14,2 (9/16%) 30,5 (1,2%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 1103
PP1202.056-130-S 14,2 (9/16%) 33,0 (1,3%) 16.3 31,7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 1103
PP1202.056-140-S 14,2 (9/16%) 35,6 (1,4%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 5,45 -6,81 1103
PP1202.056-150-S 14,2 (9/16%) 38,1 (1,5%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 792 5,45 -6,81 1103
PP1202.056-160-S 14,2 (9/16%) 40,6 (1,6%) 16.3 317 17.4 7.92 5,45 - 6,81 1103
PP1202.056-170-S 14,2 (9/16%) 43,2 (1,7%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 5,45 -6,81 1103
PP1202.056-180-S 14,2 (9/16%) 45,7 (1,8%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 1103
PP1202.056-190-S 14,2 (9/16%) 48,3 (1,9%) 16.3 3.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 1103
PP1202.056-200-S 14,2 (9/16%) 50,8 (2,0%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 5,45 - 6,81 1103
PP1202.056-210-S 14,2 (9/16%) 53,3 (2,1%) 16.3 3.7 17.4 792 5,45 - 6,81 1103
PP1202.056-220-S 14,2 (9/16%) 55,9 (2,2) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 5,45 - 6,81 1103
PP1202.056-230-S 14,2 (9/16%) 58,4 (2,3) 16.3 3.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 110.3
PP1202.056-240-S 14,2 (9/16%) 61,0 (2,4%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 5,45 - 6,81 1103
PP1202.056-250-S 14,2 (9/16%) 63,5 (2,5%) 16.3 3.7 17.4 7.92 5,45 - 6,81 1103
PP1202.056-260-S 14,2 (9/16%) 66,0 (2,6%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 1103
PP1202.056-270-S 14,2 (9/16%) 68,6 (2,7%) 16.3 3.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 1103
PP1202.056-280-S 14,2 (9/16%) 71,1 (2,8%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 5,45 - 6,81 1103
PP1202.056-290-S 14,2 (9/16%) 73,7 (2,9) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 -6,81 1103
PP1202.056-300-S 14,2 (9/16%) 76,2 (3,0 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 5,45 - 6,81 1103
PP1202.056-310-S 14,2 (9/16%) 78,7 (3,1%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 5,45 - 6,81 1103
PP1202.056-320-S 14,2 (9/16%) 81,3 (3,29 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 5,45 -6,81 1103
PP1202.056-330-S 14,2 (9/16%) 83,8 (3,3%) 16.3 3Sil.7 17.4 7.92 545 -6,81 1103
PP1202.056-340-S 14,2 (9/16%) 86,4 (3,4%) 16.3 317 17.4 7.92 5,45 - 6,81 1103
PP1202.056-350-S 14,2 (9/16%) 88,9 (3,59 16.3 3il.7 17.4 7.92 545 -6,81 1103
PP1202.056-360-S 14,2 (9/16%) 91,4 (3,6 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 1103
PP1202.056-370-S 14,2 (9/16%) 94,0 (3,7%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 1103
PP1202.056-380-S 14,2 (9/16%) 96,5 (3,8%) 16.3 317 17.4 7.92 5,45 -6,81 1103
PP1202.056-390-S 14,2 (9/16%) 99,1 (3,99 16.3 3.7 17.4 7.92 5,45 -6,81 1103
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Pull Pins Detent Pin

Stainless Steel

Order No. d; I, grip d, d, I, I3 Pull out strength Single shear strength
+0.001-0.08 +1.5]-0.0 kg kN

min.

PP1202.056-400-S 14,2 (9/16%)  101,6 (4,0%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 5,45 -6,81 1103
PP1202.056-410-S 14,2 (9/16%)  104,1 (4,1%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 1103
PP1202.056-420-S 14,2 (9/16%)  106,7 (4,2%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 1103
PP1202.056-430-S 14,2 (9/16%)  109,2 (4,3) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 1103
PP1202.056-440-S 14,2 (9/16%)  111,8 (4,4%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 5,45 -6,81 1103
PP1202.056-450-S 14,2 (9/16%) 1143 (4,5%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 792 5,45 -6,81 1103
PP1202.056-460-S 14,2 (9/16%)  116,8 (4,6%) 16.3 317 17.4 7.92 5,45 - 6,81 1103
PP1202.056-470-S 14,2 (9/16%) 1194 (4,7 16.3 S/ 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 1103
E PP1202.056-480-S 14,2 (9/16%) 1219 (4,89 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 1103
& PP1202.056-490-S 14,2 (9/16%)  124,5 (4,9%) 163 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 1103
= PP1202.056-500-S 14,2 (9/16%)  127,0 (5,0) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 5,45 - 6,81 1103
PP1202.056-510-S 14,2 (9/16%) 1295 (5,1%) 16.3 3.7 17.4 7.92 5,45 - 6,81 1103
PP1202.056-520-S 14,2 (9/16%)  132,1 (5,2%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 5,45 - 6,81 1103
PP1202.056-530-S 14,2 (9/16%)  134,6 (5,3%) 16.3 Slil7/ 17.4 7.92 5,45 - 6,81 1103
PP1202.056-540-S 14,2 (9/16%)  137,2 (5,4%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 5,45 - 6,81 1103
PP1202.056-550-S 14,2 (9/16%)  139,7 (5,5%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 5,45 - 6,81 1103
PP1202.056-560-S 14,2 (9/16%)  142,2 (5,6%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 1103
PP1202.056-570-S 14,2 (9/16%)  144,8 (5,7%) 16.3 3.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 1103
PP1202.056-580-S 14,2 (9/16%)  147,3 (5,8") 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 -6,81 1103
PP1202.056-590-S 14,2 (9/16%) 1499 (5,99) 16.3 Jil.7 17.4 7.92 5,45 - 6,81 1103
PP1202.056-600-S 14,2 (9/16%) 152,44 (6,0) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 5,45 - 6,81 1103
PP1202.056-610-S 14,2 (9/16%) 1549 (6,1) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 5,45 - 6,81 1103
PP1202.056-620-S 14,2 (9/16%)  157,5 (6,2%) 16.3 317 17.4 7.92 5,45 -6,81 1103
PP1202.056-630-S 14,2 (9/16%)  160,0 (6,3%) 16.3 3.7 17.4 7.92 5,45 - 6,81 1103
PP1202.056-640-S 14,2 (9/16%) 1626 (6,4") 16.3 317 17.4 7.92 5,45 -6,81 1103
PP1202.056-650-S 14,2 (9/16%)  165,1 (6,5%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 1103
PP1202.056-660-S 14,2 (9/16%)  167,6 (6,6%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 545 - 6,81 1103
PP1202.056-670-S 14,2 (9/16%)  170,2 (6,7) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 5,45 - 6,81 1103
PP1202.056-680-S 14,2 (9/16%)  172,7 (6,8") 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 5,45 -6,81 1103
PP1202.056-690-S 14,2 (9/16%)  175,3 (6,9%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 5,45 -6,81 1103
PP1202.056-700-S 14,2 (9/16%)  177,8 (7,0%) 16.3 31.7 17.4 7.92 5,45 -6,81 1103
PP1202.062-100-S 15,8 (5/8") 25,4 (1,09 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-110-S 15,8 (5/8) 27,9 (1,1%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-120-S 15,8 (5/8") 30,5 (1,2%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-130-S 15,8 (5/8") 33,0 (1,3%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-140-S 15,8 (5/8") 35,6 (1,4%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-150-S 15,8 (5/8%) 38,1 (1,5%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.62 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-160-S 15,8 (5/8") 40,6 (1,6%) 18.0 S/ 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-170-S 15,8 (5/8) 43,2 (1,7%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-180-S 15,8 (5/8") 45,7 (1,8%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-190-S 15,8 (5/8") 48,3 (1,99 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-200-S 15,8 (5/8") 50,8 (2,09) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-210-S 15,8 (5/8") 53,3 (2,1%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-220-S 15,8 (5/8") 55,9 (2,2) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-230-S 15,8 (5/8%) 58,4 (2,3%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-240-S 15,8 (5/8") 61,0 (2,4%) 18.0 Sl 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-250-S 15,8 (5/8) 63,5 (2,5%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-260-S 15,8 (5/8") 66,0 (2,6%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-270-S 15,8 (5/8") 68,6 (2,7%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-280-S 15,8 (5/8") 71,1 (2,8%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-290-S 15,8 (5/8") 73,7 (2,9%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-300-S 15,8 (5/8") 76,2 (3,09) 18.0 Sil7/ 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-310-S 15,8 (5/8%) 78,7 (3,1%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-320-S 15,8 (5/8") 81,3 (3,2%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-330-S 15,8 (5/8") 83,8 (3,3%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-340-S 15,8 (5/8%) 86,4 (3,4%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-350-S 15,8 (5/8") 88,9 (3,5 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-360-S 15,8 (5/8%) 91,4 (3,6 18.0 Sil7/ 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 1373
PP1202.062-370-S 15,8 (5/8") 94,0 (3,7%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-380-S 15,8 (5/8") 96,5 (3,8%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 1373
PP1202.062-390-S 15,8 (5/8") 99,1 (3,99 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-400-S 15,8 (5/8") 101,6 (4,0%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-410-S 15,8 (5/8") 104,1 (4,1%) 18.0 317 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-420-S 15,8 (5/8") 106,7 (4,2%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-430-S 15,8 (5/8) 109,2 (4,3%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-440-S 15,8 (5/8") 111,8 (4,4) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-450-S 15,8 (5/8") 114,3 (4,5 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
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Detent Pin Pull Pins

Stainless Steel

Order No. d; I, grip d, d, I, I3 Pull out strength Single shear strength
+0.001-0.08 +1.5]-0.0 kg kN
min.
PP1202.062-460-S 15,8 (5/8") 116,8 (4,6) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-470-S 15,8 (5/8") 1194 (4,7 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-480-S 15,8 (5/8") 121,9 (4,89 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-490-S 15,8 (5/8%) 124.5 (4,9 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-500-S 15,8 (5/8") 127,0 (5,0%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 1373
PP1202.062-510-S 15,8 (5/8") 129,5 (5,1%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-520-S 15,8 (5/8") 132,1 (5,2%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-530-S 15,8 (5/8") 134,6 (56,3 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3 -
PP1202.062-540-S 15,8 (5/8") 137,2 (54%) 18.0 3.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 1373 =
PP1202.062-550-S 15,8 (5/8") 139,7 (5,5%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3 ;
PP1202.062-560-S 15,8 (5/8%) 142,2 (5,6%) 18.0 Sl 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3 =
PP1202.062-570-S 15,8 (5/8") 144,8 (5,7%) 18.0 317 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-580-S 15,8 (5/8%) 147,3 (5,8) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-590-S 15,8 (5/8") 149,9 (5,99 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-600-S 15,8 (5/8") 152,4 (6,0%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-610-S 15,8 (5/8") 1549 (6,1%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-620-S 15,8 (5/8") 157,5 (6,2) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-630-S 15,8 (5/8%) 160,0 (6,3) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-640-S 15,8 (5/8") 162,6 (6,4) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-650-S 15,8 (5/8%) 165,1 (6,5%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-660-S 15,8 (5/8") 167,6 (6,6) 18.0 3.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-670-S 15,8 (5/8") 170,2 (6,7%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-680-S 15,8 (5/8%) 172,7 (6,8%) 18.0 3.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 1373
PP1202.062-690-S 15,8 (5/8") 175,3 (6,9%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-700-S 15,8 (5/8%) 177,8 (7,0%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-710-S 15,8 (5/8%) 180,3 (7,1%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-720-S 15,8 (5/8") 1829 (7,2%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 1373
PP1202.062-730-S 15,8 (5/8%) 185,4 (7,3%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-740-S 15,8 (5/8") 188,0 (7,4%) 18.0 3.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-750-S 15,8 (5/8") 190,5 (7,5%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-760-S 15,8 (5/8") 193,0 (7,6%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-770-S 15,8 (5/8") 195,6 (7,7) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-780-S 15,8 (5/8") 198,1 (7,8) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-790-S 15,8 (5/8) 200,7 (7,9%) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 137.3
PP1202.062-800-S 15,8 (5/8") 203,2 (8,0) 18.0 31.7 19.0 9.52 6,36 - 7,26 1373
PP1202.075-100-S 19,0 (3/4%) 25,4 (1,0 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 8,17 -9,98 195.9
PP1202.075-110-S 19,0 (3/4%) 27,9 (1,1%) 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 817 -9,98 195.9
PP1202.075-120-S 19,0 (3/4%) 30,5 (1,2%) 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 8,17 -9,98 195.9
PP1202.075-130-S 19,0 (3/4%) 33,0 (1,3%) 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 817 -9,98 195.9
PP1202.075-140-S 19,0 (3/4") 35,6 (1,4%) 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 8,17 -9,98 195.9
PP1202.075-150-S 19,0 (374%) 38,1 (1,5%) 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 8,17 -9,98 195.9
PP1202.075-160-S 19,0 (374%) 40,6 (1,6%) 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 8,17 -9,98 195.9
PP1202.075-170-S 19,0 (3/4%) 43,2 (1,7%) 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 8,17 -9,98 195.9
PP1202.075-180-S 19,0 (3/4) 45,7 (1,8%) 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 8,17 -9,98 195.9
PP1202.075-190-S 19,0 (3/4%) 48,3 (1,99 21.7 38.1 28.7 9.52 8,17 -9,98 195.9
PP1202.075-200-S 19,0 (3/4%) 50,8 (2,0%) 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 8,17 -9,98 195.9
PP1202.075-210-S 19,0 (3/4%) 53,3 (2,1%) 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 8,17 -9,98 195.9
PP1202.075-220-S 19,0 (3/4%) 55,9 (2,2%) 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 8,17 -9,98 195.9
PP1202.075-230-S 19,0 (3/4%) 58,4 (2,3%) 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 8,17 -9,98 195.9
PP1202.075-240-S 19,0 (3/4%) 61,0 (2,4%) 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 8,17 -9,98 195.9
PP1202.075-250-S 19,0 (3/4%) 63,5 (2,5%) 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 817 -9,98 195.9
PP1202.075-260-S 19,0 (3/4%) 66,0 (2,6%) 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 8,17 -9,98 195.9
PP1202.075-270-S 19,0 (3/4%) 68,6 (2,7) 21.7 38.1 23,7 9.52 817 -9,98 195.9
PP1202.075-280-S 19,0 (3/4%) 71,1 (2,8%) 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 8,17 -9,98 195.9
PP1202.075-290-S 19,0 (3/4%) 73,7 (2,9%) 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 8,17 -9,98 195.9
PP1202.075-300-S 19,0 (3/4%) 76,2 (3,0%) 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 8,17 -9,98 195.9
PP1202.075-310-S 19,0 (3/4%) 78,7 (3,1%) 21.7 38.1 238.7 9.52 817 -9,98 195.9
PP1202.075-320-S 19,0 (3/4%) 81,3 (3,2%) 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 8,17 -9,98 195.9
PP1202.075-330-S 19,0 (3/4%) 83,8 (3,3%) 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 817 -9,98 1959
PP1202.075-340-S 19,0 (3/4") 86,4 (3,4%) 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 8,17 -9,98 1959
PP1202.075-350-S 19,0 (374%) 88,9 (3,59 21.7 381 23.7 9.52 8,17 -9,98 195.9
PP1202.075-360-S 19,0 (374%) 91,4 (3,6%) 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 8,17 -9,98 195.9
PP1202.075-370-S 19,0 (374%) 94,0 3,7%) 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 817 -9,98 195.9
PP1202.075-380-S 19,0 (3/4%) 96,5 (3,8 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 817 -9,98 195.9
PP1202.075-390-S 19,0 (3/4%) 99,1 (3,99 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 817 -9,98 195.9
PP1202.075-400-S 19,0 (3/4") 101,6 (4,0 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 817 -9,98 195.9
PP1202.075-410-S 19,0 (3/4%) 104,1 (4,1%) 21.7 38.1 23.7 9.52 8,17 -9,98 195.9
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SNId 11nd

Pull Pins

Order No.

PP1202.075-420-S
PP1202.075-430-S
PP1202.075-440-S
PP1202.075-450-S
PP1202.075-460-S
PP1202.075-470-S
PP1202.075-480-S
PP1202.075-490-S
PP1202.075-500-S
PP1202.075-510-S
PP1202.075-520-S
PP1202.075-530-S
PP1202.075-540-S
PP1202.075-550-S
PP1202.075-560-S
PP1202.075-570-S
PP1202.075-580-S
PP1202.075-590-S
PP1202.075-600-S
PP1202.075-610-S
PP1202.075-620-S
PP1202.075-630-S
PP1202.075-640-S
PP1202.075-650-S
PP1202.075-660-S
PP1202.075-670-S
PP1202.075-680-S
PP1202.075-690-S
PP1202.075-700-S
PP1202.075-710-S
PP1202.075-720-S
PP1202.075-730-S
PP1202.075-740-S
PP1202.075-750-S
PP1202.075-760-S
PP1202.075-770-S
PP1202.075-780-S
PP1202.075-790-S
PP1202.075-800-S
PP1202.088-100-S
PP1202.088-110-S
PP1202.088-120-S
PP1202.088-130-S
PP1202.088-140-S
PP1202.088-150-S
PP1202.088-160-S
PP1202.088-170-S
PP1202.088-180-S
PP1202.088-190-S
PP1202.088-200-S
PP1202.088-210-S
PP1202.088-220-S
PP1202.088-230-S
PP1202.088-240-S
PP1202.088-250-S
PP1202.088-260-S
PP1202.088-270-S
PP1202.088-280-S
PP1202.088-290-S
PP1202.088-300-S
PP1202.088-310-S
PP1202.088-320-S
PP1202.088-330-S
PP1202.088-340-S
PP1202.088-350-S
PP1202.088-360-S
PP1202.088-370-S

28

Detent Pin

d; I, grip
+0.00]-0.08 +1.5/-0.0
19,0 (3/74%) 106,7 (4,2%)
19,0 (3/4“) 109,2 (4,3
19,0 (3/74%) 111,8 (4,4
19,0 (3/74") 114,3 (4,5%)
19,0 (3/4%y 1168 (4,6
19,0 (374" 1194 (4,7%)
19,0 (3/4%) 121,9 (4,89
19,0 (374%) 124,5 (4,9
19,0 (374%) 127,0 (5,04
19,0 (374) 129,5 (5,1%)
19,0 (3/4%y  132,1 (5,2%)
19,0 (374%) 134,6 (5,3
19,0 (3/4“y  137,2 (54%)
19,0 (3/4%) 139,7 (5,5%)
19,0 (3/4“) 1422 (5,6)
19,0 (3/4%) 1448 (5,7%)
19,0 (3/4%) 1473 (5,8
19,0 (374%) 1499 (5,9
19,0 (3/4%) 1524 (6,04)
19,0 (3/4%) 154,9 (6,1
19,0 (3/4%) 157,5 (6,2
19,0 (3/4%) 160,0 (6,3%)
19,0 (3/4%) 162,6 (6,4")
19,0 (37/4) 165,1 (6,5)
19,0 (3/4%) 167,6 (6,6“)
19,0 (3/4%) 170,2 (6,7%)
19,0 (3/4%) 172,7 (6,84
19,0 (3/4“)y 1753 (6,9%)
19,0 (3/4%y  177,8 (7,09
19,0 (374%) 180,3 (7,1
19,0 (3/74%) 182,9 (7,2%)
19,0 (3/4“) 185,4 (7,3
19,0 (3/4%) 188,0 (7,4
19,0 (374") 190,5 (7,5%)
19,0 (3/4%y  193,0 (7,6
19,0 (3/4%) 195,6 (7,7
19,0 (3/4%) 1981 (7,84
19,0 (3/4“)  200,7 (7,9
19,0 (3/4") 203,2 (8,0
22,2 (7/8) 25,4 (1,09
22,2 (7/8%) 279 (1,1
22,2 (7/8%) 30,5 (1,24
22,2 (7/8%) 33,0(1,39
22,2 (7/8%) 35,6 (1,49
22,2 (7/8%) 38,1 (1,59
22,2 (7/8%) 40,6 (1,6%)
22,2 (7/8%) 432 (1,7%)
22,2 (7/8%) 45,7 (1,8%)
22,2 (7/8%) 483 (1,99
22,2 (7/8%) 50,8 (2,0%)
22,2 (7/8%) 53,3 (2,19
22,2 (7/8%) 55,9 (2,2“)
22,2 (7/8%) 58,4 (2,3“)
22,2 (7/8%) 61,0 (2,49
22,2 (7/8%) 63,5 (2,5
22,2 (7/8%) 66,0 (2,6“)
22,2 (7/8%) 68,6 (2,7
22,2 (7/8%) 71,1 (2,8%)
22,2 (7/8%) 73,7 (2,94
222 (7/8%) 76,2 (3,09
22,2 (7/8%) 78,7 (3,1%)
22,2 (7/8%) 81,3 (3,24
22,2 (7/8%) 83,8 (3,3%)
22,2 (7/8%) 86,4 (3,4
22,2 (7/8%) 88,9 (3,5
22,2 (7/8%) 91,4 (3,6
22,2 (7/8%) 94,0 (3,7
Teknipart
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Stainless Steel

dy

21.7
21.7
21.7
21.7
21.7
21.7
21.7
21.7
21.7
21.7
21.7
21.7
21.7
21.7
21.7
21.7
21.7
21.7
21.7
21.7
21.7
21.7
21.7
21.7
21.7
21.7
21.7
21.7
21.7
21.7
21.7
21.7
21.7
21.7
21.7
21.7
21.7
21.7
21.7
252
25.2
252
25.2
25.2
25.2
252
252
252
25.2
25.2
25.2
252
252
252
25.2
25.2
252
252
25.2
252
25.2
252
252
25.2
25.2
25.2
25.2

38.1
38.1
381
381
381
38.1
381
381
381
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1
381
381
38.1
381
381
381
381
381
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1
381
381
38.1
38.1
38.1
381
381
381
38.1
381
381
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1
381
38.1
38.1
38.1
381
381
381
38.1
381
381
381
381
381
38.1
381
381
381
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1
381
381

23.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
23.7
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
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I3

9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
9.52
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7

Pull out strength

kg

817-998
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 - 9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -998
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
817 -9,98
817 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 - 9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
817 -998
817-998
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 - 9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
8,17 -9,98
817 -998
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07

Single shear strength

kN
min.
195.9
1959
195.9
195.9
1959
195.9
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
195.9
195.9
195.9
195.9
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
1959
195.9
195.9
1959
1959
195.9
1959
195.9
1959
1959
1959
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4



Order No. d;
+0.00]-0.08
PP1202.088-380-S 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1202.088-390-S 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1202.088-400-S 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1202.088-410-S 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1202.088-420-S 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1202.088-430-S 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1202.088-440-S 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1202.088-450-S 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1202.088-460-S 22,2 (7/8")
PP1202.088-470-S 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1202.088-480-S 22,2 (7/8")
PP1202.088-490-S 22,2 (7/8")
PP1202.088-500-S 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1202.088-510-S 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1202.088-520-S 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1202.088-530-S 22,2 (7/8")
PP1202.088-540-S 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1202.088-550-S 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1202.088-560-S 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1202.088-570-S 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1202.088-580-S 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1202.088-590-S 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1202.088-600-S 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1202.088-610-S 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1202.088-620-S 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1202.088-630-S 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1202.088-640-S 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1202.088-650-S 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1202.088-660-S 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1202.088-670-S 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1202.088-680-S 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1202.088-690-S 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1202.088-700-S 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1202.088-710-S 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1202.088-720-S 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1202.088-730-S 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1202.088-740-S 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1202.088-750-S 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1202.088-760-S 22,2 (7/8")
PP1202.088-770-S 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1202.088-780-S 22,2 (7/8")
PP1202.088-790-S 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1202.088-800-S 22,2 (7/8%)
PP1202.100-100-S 25,4 (1%
PP1202.100-110-S 25,4 (1%
PP1202.100-120-S 25,4 (1)
PP1202.100-130-S 254 (19
PP1202.100-140-S 254 (1%
PP1202.100-150-S 25,4 (1)
PP1202.100-160-S 25,4 (1%
PP1202.100-170-S 25,4 (1)
PP1202.100-180-S 25,4 (1)
PP1202.100-190-S 25,4 (1)
PP1202.100-200-S 25,4 (1)
PP1202.100-210-S 25,4 (1)
PP1202.100-220-S 25,4 (1%
PP1202.100-230-S 25,4 (1%
PP1202.100-240-S 25,4 (1)
PP1202.100-250-S 25,4 (1)
PP1202.100-260-S 25,4 (1)
PP1202.100-270-S 25,4 (1%)
PP1202.100-280-S 254 (1%
PP1202.100-290-S 254 (1%
PP1202.100-300-S 254 (1
PP1202.100-310-S 254 (14
PP1202.100-320-S 254 (1)
PP1202.100-330-S 25,4 (1)
Teknipart
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I, grip
+1.5]-0.0

96,5 (3,8%)
99,1 (39
101,6 (4,0
104,1 (4,1%)
106,7 (4,2%)
109,2 (4,3%)
111,8 (4,4")
1143 (4,5%)
116,8 (4,6
1194 (4,7%)
1219 (4,8%)
124.5 (4,9)
127,0 (5,0
129,5 (5,1%)
132,1 (5,2%)
1346 (53%)
137,2 (5,4%)
139,7 (5,5%)
142,2 (5,6%)
1448 (5,7%)
1473 (5,8%)
1499 (5.9
152,4 (6,0)
1549 (6,1)
157,5 (6,2)
160,0 (6,3%)
162,6 (6,4“)
165,1 (6,5%)
167,6 (6,6%)
170,2 (6,7
172,7 (6,8%)
1753 (6,9%)
177,8 (7,0
180,3 (7,1%)
1829 (7,2%)
1854 (7,3%)
188,0 (7,4%)
190,5 (7,5%)
193,0 (7,6%)
1956 (7,7%)
1981 (7,8%)
200,7 (7,9
203,2 (8,0)
254 (1,0%)
27,9 (1,1
30,5 (1,2%)
33,0 (1,3%
35,6 (1,4%)
38,1 (1,5%
40,6 (1,6%)
43,2 (1,7
45,7 (1,8%)
483 (1,9
50,8 (2,0%)
53,3 (2,1%
55,9 (2,2)
584 (2,3“)
61,0 (2,4
63,5 (2,5%)
66,0 (2,6
68,6 (2,7%)
71,1 (2,8%)
73,7 (2,99
76,2 (3,0
787 (3,1%)
81,3 (3,2
83,8 (3,3

25.2
25.2
25.2
252
25.2
25.2
252
25.2
252
252
25.2
252
252
252
25.2
25.2
25.2
25.2
25.2
25.2
252
252
25.2
25.2
252
252
25.2
25.2
25.2
25.2
252
25.2
25.2
252
25.2
25.2
25.2
25.2
252
252
25.2
252
25.2
28.9
289
28.9
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
289

38.1
38.1
38.1
381
381
381
381
381
381
381
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1
381
381
381
38.1
38.1
381
381
381
38.1
38.1
381
38.1
38.1
38.1
381
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1
381
381
381
381
381
381
381
38.1
38.1
381
38.1
38.1
38.1
381
381
381
38.1
381
381
381
381
381
38.1
381
381
381
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.1
381
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Detent Pin

Stainless Steel

254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
31.7
31.7
31.7
31.7
31.7
31.7
31.7
31.7
31.7
31.7
31.7
31.7
31.7
31.7
31.7
31.7
31.7
31.7
31.7
31.7
31.7
31.7
31.7
31.7

12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
12.7
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Pull out strength
kg

12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
12,71 - 14,07
15,88 - 18,15
15,88 - 18,15
15,88 - 18,15
15,88 - 18,15
15,88 - 18,15
15,88 - 18,15
15,88 - 18,15
15,88 - 18,15
15,88 - 18,15
15,88 - 18,15
15,88 - 18,15
15,88 - 18,15
15,88 - 18,15
15,88 - 18,15
15,88 - 18,15
15,88 - 18,15
15,88 - 18,15
15,88 - 18,15
15,88 - 18,15
15,88 - 18,15
15,88 - 18,15
15,88 - 18,15
15,88 - 18,15
15,88 - 18,15

Pull Pins

Single shear strength
kN
min.
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
262.4
353.0
353.0
353.0
353.0
353.0
353.0
353.0
353.0
353.0
353.0
353.0
353.0
353.0
353.0
353.0
353.0
353.0
353.0
353.0
353.0
353.0
353.0
353.0
353.0
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Pull Pins Detent Pin

Stainless Steel

Order No. d; I, grip d, d, I, I3 Pull out strength Single shear strength
+0.001-0.08 +1.5]-0.0 kg kN
min.
PP1202.100-340-S 25,4 (1%) 86,4 (3,4%) 28.9 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18,15 353.0
PP1202.100-350-S 25,4 (1%) 88,9 (3,5%) 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18,15 353.0
PP1202.100-360-S 25,4 (1%) 91,4 (3,6%) 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18,15 353.0
PP1202.100-370-S 25,4 (1%) 94,0 (3,7%) 28.9 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18,15 353.0
PP1202.100-380-S 25,4 (1%) 96,5 (3,8%) 28.9 38.1 317 12.7 15,88 - 18,15 353.0
PP1202.100-390-S 25,4 (1%) 99,1 (3,99 28.9 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18,15 353.0
PP1202.100-400-S 25,4 (1%) 101,6 (4,09 28.9 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18,15 353.0
PP1202.100-410-S 25,4 (1%) 104,1 (4,19 28.9 38.1 Sil7/ 12.7 15,88 - 18,15 353.0
E PP1202.100-420-S 25,4 (1%) 106,7 (4,2%) 28.9 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18,15 353.0
& PP1202.100-430-S 25,4 (1%) 109,2 (4,3) 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18,15 353.0
= PP1202.100-440-S 25,4 (1%) 111,8 (4,4%) 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18,15 353.0
PP1202.100-450-S 25,4 (1%) 114,3 (4,5%) 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18,15 353.0
PP1202.100-460-S 25,4 (1) 116,8 (4,6%) 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18,15 353.0
PP1202.100-470-S 25,4 (1%) 119,4 (4,7%) 289 38.1 S/ 12.7 15,88 - 18,15 353.0
PP1202.100-480-S 25,4 (1%) 121,9 (4,89 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18,15 353.0
PP1202.100-490-S 25,4 (1%) 124,5 (4,9%) 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18,15 353.0
PP1202.100-500-S 25,4 (1) 127,0 (5,0%) 28.9 381 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18,15 353.0
PP1202.100-510-S 25,4 (1) 129,5 (5,1%) 289 381 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18,15 353.0
PP1202.100-520-S 254 (1) 132,1 (5,2%) 28.9 38.1 31.7 12.7 1588 - 18,15 353.0
PP1202.100-530-S 25,4 (1%) 134,6 (5,3%) 289 38.1 Si7 12.7 15,88 - 18,15 353.0
PP1202.100-540-S 25,4 (1%) 137,2 (5,4%) 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18,15 353.0
PP1202.100-550-S 254 (1%) 139,7 (5,5%) 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18,15 353.0
PP1202.100-560-S 25,4 (1%) 142,2 (5,6) 28.9 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18,15 353.0
PP1202.100-570-S 25,4 (1%) 144,8 (5,7%) 28.9 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18,15 353.0
PP1202.100-580-S 25,4 (1%) 147,3 (5,8%) 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 1588 - 18,15 353.0
PP1202.100-590-S 254 (1%) 149,9 (5,99 289 38.1 Sil7/ 12.7 15,88 - 18,15 353.0
PP1202.100-600-S 254 (1%) 152,4 (6,0) 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18,15 353.0
PP1202.100-610-S 254 (1%) 1549 (6,1%) 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18,15 353.0
PP1202.100-620-S 25,4 (1%) 157,5 (6,2) 28.9 38.1 317 12.7 15,88 - 18,15 353.0
PP1202.100-630-S 25,4 (1%) 160,0 (6,3) 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18,15 353.0
PP1202.100-640-S 25,4 (1%) 162,6 (6,4“) 28.9 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18,15 353.0
PP1202.100-650-S 254 (1%) 165,1 (6,5%) 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18,15 353.0
PP1202.100-660-S 25,4 (1%) 167,6 (6,6%) 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18,15 353.0
PP1202.100-670-S 25,4 (1%) 170,2 (6,7%) 28.9 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18,15 353.0
PP1202.100-680-S 25,4 (1%) 172,7 (6,8) 28.9 38.1 317 12.7 15,88 - 18,15 353.0
PP1202.100-690-S 25,4 (1%) 175,3 (6,9) 28.9 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18,15 353.0
PP1202.100-700-S 25,4 (1%) 177,8 (7,0%) 28.9 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18,15 353.0
PP1202.100-710-S 25,4 (1%) 180,3 (7,1%) 28.9 38.1 Sil7/ 12.7 15,88 - 18,15 353.0
PP1202.100-720-S 25,4 (1%) 1829 (7,2%) 28.9 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18,15 353.0
PP1202.100-730-S 25,4 (1%) 185,4 (7,3) 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18,15 353.0
PP1202.100-740-S 25,4 (1%) 188,0 (7,4%) 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18,15 353.0
PP1202.100-750-S 25,4 (1%) 190,5 (7,5%) 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18,15 353.0
PP1202.100-760-S 25,4 (1%) 193,0 (7,6) 28.9 38.1 317 12.7 15,88 - 18,15 353.0
PP1202.100-770-S 25,4 (1%) 195,6 (7,7%) 28.9 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18,15 353.0
PP1202.100-780-S 25,4 (1%) 198,1 (7,8 28.9 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18,15 353.0
PP1202.100-790-S 25,4 (1%) 200,7 (7,9%) 28.9 38.1 Sil7/ 12.7 15,88 - 18,15 353.0
PP1202.100-800-S 25,4 (1%) 203,2 (8,0%) 289 38.1 31.7 12.7 15,88 - 18,15 353.0
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